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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME     1STHALF     2NDHALF        20MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Tekeste Nekatibeb      M 30-34      1/130     2:24:06     1:09:19     1:14:47     1:47:09       36:58    5:30     2:24:06
2     Tommy Rivers Puzey     M 30-34      2/130     2:26:48     1:10:24     1:16:24     1:49:34       37:14    5:37     2:26:48
3     Jesse Regnier          M 25-29       1/88     2:28:17     1:13:50     1:14:27     1:52:00       36:17    5:40     2:28:17
4     Scott Traver           M 25-29       2/88     2:33:00     1:14:21     1:18:36     1:54:12       38:45    5:51     2:32:57
5     Brandon Southall       M 30-34      3/130     2:38:04     1:17:11     1:20:54     1:58:41       39:24    6:02     2:38:04
6     David Sikes            M 30-34      4/130     2:43:06     1:18:51     1:24:16     2:01:33       41:34    6:14     2:43:06
7     Adam Folts             M 25-29       3/88     2:46:45     1:23:54     1:22:49     2:06:40       40:03    6:22     2:46:42
8     Preston Gardner        M 35-39      1/173     2:46:51     1:21:43     1:25:05     2:05:05       41:42    6:22     2:46:47
9     Eric Engel             M 25-29       4/88     2:46:57     1:24:50     1:22:06     2:08:37       38:18    6:23     2:46:55
10    Rob Vanderwerf         M 30-34      5/130     2:48:01     1:24:05     1:23:54     2:07:30       40:29    6:25     2:47:59
11    Justin Hoblet          M 35-39      2/173     2:50:09     1:24:48     1:25:18     2:09:31       40:35    6:30     2:50:05
12    Eric Brown             M 30-34      6/130     2:50:27     1:23:37     1:26:48     2:08:27       41:58    6:31     2:50:24
15    Dan Pinkerton          M 40-44      1/170     2:52:11     1:26:10     1:25:08     2:10:47       40:30    6:33     2:51:17
16    James Bonnett          M 25-29       5/88     2:51:27     1:25:54     1:25:29     2:10:16       41:08    6:33     2:51:23
17    Ryan Achatz            M 35-39      3/173     2:51:40     1:21:09     1:30:29     2:05:57       45:41    6:34     2:51:38
18    Joel Anhalt            M 40-44      2/170     2:51:45     1:24:38     1:27:05     2:09:34       42:09    6:34     2:51:42
19    Brian Carver           M 30-34      7/130     2:53:14     1:26:35     1:26:36     2:12:07       41:05    6:37     2:53:11
20    Joshua Ord             M 30-34      8/130     2:53:57     1:24:54     1:29:00     2:11:20       42:34    6:39     2:53:53
21    Ian Fraser             M 40-44      3/170     2:54:24     1:17:11     1:37:13     2:00:47       53:37    6:40     2:54:24
22    Alec Fillmore          M 25-29       6/88     2:54:28     1:21:13     1:33:16     2:07:00       47:29    6:40     2:54:28
23    Ben Chan               M 25-29       7/88     2:54:37     1:26:37     1:28:01     2:12:28       42:09    6:40     2:54:37
24    Christopher Walden     M 40-44      4/170     2:54:47     1:26:40     1:28:04     2:12:31       42:13    6:41     2:54:43
25    Stephan Hollandsworth  M 35-39      4/173     2:55:50     1:28:35     1:27:11     2:15:01       40:45    6:43     2:55:46
26    Mark Nabel             M 35-39      5/173     2:56:12     1:25:06     1:30:58     2:11:26       44:37    6:44     2:56:03
27    Daniel Myers           M 35-39      6/173     2:56:37     1:27:44     1:28:50     2:12:43       43:52    6:45     2:56:34
28    Benjamin Saunders      M 40-44      5/170     2:56:51     1:23:30     1:33:18     2:11:20       45:29    6:45     2:56:48
30    Shawn Killpack         M 30-34      9/130     2:57:03     1:28:43     1:28:13     2:15:14       41:41    6:46     2:56:55
31    David Hurdle           M 30-34     10/130     2:57:54     1:27:26     1:30:25     2:14:08       43:43    6:48     2:57:50
32    Renne Hernandez        M 40-44      6/170     2:57:51     1:26:31     1:31:20     2:12:06       45:46    6:48     2:57:51
33    Gerald Bouteille       M 40-44      7/170     2:57:55     1:26:30     1:31:23     2:13:05       44:48    6:48     2:57:53
34    Dylan Marsh            M 25-29       8/88     2:57:58     1:28:49     1:29:06     2:15:09       42:46    6:48     2:57:54
35    Brent Shirley          M 30-34     11/130     2:58:16     1:26:11     1:31:47     2:13:16       44:43    6:48     2:57:58
36    Brent Hollingsworth    M 40-44      8/170     2:58:18     1:25:35     1:32:38     2:13:22       44:51    6:49     2:58:12
37    Kyle Herrig            M 35-39      7/173     2:58:18     1:28:49     1:29:26     2:15:09       43:06    6:49     2:58:14
39    Jeff Wruble            M 30-34     12/130     2:58:31     1:29:06     1:29:17     2:15:31       42:53    6:49     2:58:23
40    Aaron Forrest          M 19-24       1/44     3:00:19     1:25:20     1:33:19     2:12:20       46:19    6:50     2:58:38
41    Brett Fromm            M 35-39      8/173     2:59:03     1:28:32     1:30:23     2:14:43       44:11    6:50     2:58:54
42    Paul Hechler           M 19-24       2/44     2:59:31     1:28:30     1:30:56     2:15:38       43:48    6:51     2:59:26
43    Jose Laserna           M 35-39      9/173     2:59:33     1:26:32     1:33:02     2:13:31       46:03    6:52     2:59:33
44    Mike Wong              M 30-34     13/130     2:59:54     1:29:00     1:30:48     2:16:25       43:23    6:52     2:59:48
45    John Snethen           M 25-29       9/88     2:59:58     1:28:43     1:31:15     2:15:06       44:53    6:53     2:59:58
46    Alistair Kealty        M 25-29      10/88     3:00:14     1:28:12     1:31:57     2:15:24       44:45    6:53     3:00:09
48    Nathan Huff            M 19-24       3/44     3:07:45     1:28:03     1:32:10     2:13:43       46:30    6:53     3:00:13
49    Jacob Lambert          M 25-29      11/88     3:00:20     1:28:36     1:31:39     2:15:04       45:11    6:53     3:00:14
50    James Emery            M 35-39     10/173     3:00:20     1:24:56     1:35:24     2:12:14       48:06    6:53     3:00:20
51    Theodore Braun         M 45-49      1/151     3:00:31     1:28:47     1:31:41     2:16:11       44:17    6:54     3:00:27
52    Ryan Blackburn         M 30-34     14/130     3:00:55     1:30:17     1:30:35     2:18:02       42:50    6:55     3:00:51
53    Michael Fuller         M 40-44      9/170     3:01:04     1:30:32     1:30:28     2:17:17       43:44    6:55     3:01:00
54    Kellen Chavez          M 30-34     15/130     3:01:17     1:27:16     1:33:54     2:15:14       45:56    6:55     3:01:10
55    Juan Aguilar           M 40-44     10/170     3:01:30     1:29:38     1:31:50     2:17:11       44:17    6:56     3:01:28
56    Erik Lopez Juarez      M 19-24       4/44     3:01:37     1:31:25     1:30:12     2:17:10       44:26    6:56     3:01:36
58    Ryan Dunning           M 35-39     11/173     3:01:57     1:29:23     1:32:32     2:16:37       45:17    6:57     3:01:54
59    Jordon Cavanagh        M 25-29      12/88     3:02:44     1:24:59     1:37:36     2:12:55       49:40    6:59     3:02:34
60    Timothy Degrado        M 55-59       1/86     3:02:56     1:26:51     1:36:03     2:14:04       48:49    6:59     3:02:53
63    Brian Wright           M 35-39     12/173     3:03:45     1:30:15     1:33:21     2:18:22       45:14    7:01     3:03:36
64    Eduardo Lopez          M 50-54      1/125     3:03:43     1:28:39     1:35:05     2:15:13       48:30    7:01     3:03:43
65    Shane Buysse           M 30-34     16/130     3:04:22     1:29:42     1:34:05     2:17:57       45:50    7:01     3:03:46
66    Matt Tobey             M 30-34     17/130     3:04:23     1:29:42     1:34:06     2:17:57       45:51    7:01     3:03:47
67    Lance Carlson          M 40-44     11/170     3:04:00     1:26:17     1:37:37     2:15:43       48:10    7:02     3:03:53
68    C Keith Grisham        M 45-49      2/151     3:03:57     1:28:36     1:35:20     2:16:48       47:08    7:02     3:03:55
69    Keng Hong Ho           M 35-39     13/173     3:04:03     1:30:43     1:33:16     2:19:48       44:11    7:02     3:03:58
70    Corey Robinson         M 25-29      13/88     3:04:17     1:30:52     1:33:24     2:20:16       44:01    7:02     3:04:16
71    Zach Zutavern          M 35-39     14/173     3:08:01     1:29:27     1:34:55     2:16:38       47:44    7:03     3:04:22
72    Chase Zollinger        M 30-34     18/130     3:04:32     1:27:26     1:37:01     2:16:10       48:17    7:03     3:04:26
73    Ryan Kaelin            M 40-44     12/170     3:04:48     1:30:41     1:34:01     2:18:53       45:48    7:03     3:04:41
75    Alex McCready          M 35-39     15/173     3:05:17     1:31:56     1:33:15     2:20:43       44:27    7:05     3:05:10
76    David Wood             M 35-39     16/173     3:05:21     1:29:23     1:35:55     2:16:52       48:25    7:05     3:05:17
77    Curtis Eppley          M 45-49      3/151     3:05:26     1:30:46     1:34:34     2:20:10       45:09    7:05     3:05:19
79    Brian Ward             M 40-44     13/170     3:06:46     1:29:21     1:36:09     2:16:39       48:51    7:05     3:05:30
80    Frederick Silva        M 25-29      14/88     3:06:24     1:30:26     1:35:23     2:18:48       47:01    7:06     3:05:48
81    Pete Rainey            M 45-49      4/151     3:06:14     1:28:48     1:37:24     2:16:26       49:46    7:07     3:06:11
82    Mark Vautour           M 35-39     17/173     3:06:20     1:29:11     1:37:10     2:18:24       47:57    7:07     3:06:20
83    Fred Pangapalan        M 45-49      5/151     3:06:37     1:32:48     1:33:37     2:21:44       44:41    7:07     3:06:25
84    Jason Bruscha          M 30-34     19/130     3:07:07     1:32:57     1:33:53     2:22:12       44:38    7:08     3:06:50
85    Jansen Hein            M 25-29      15/88     3:07:29     1:32:02     1:35:17     2:20:56       46:22    7:09     3:07:18
86    Rusty Funk             M 30-34     20/130     3:07:29     1:31:52     1:35:27     2:20:57       46:22    7:09     3:07:19
88    Gordon Palmer          M 35-39     18/173     3:08:11     1:29:18     1:38:49     2:17:08       50:58    7:11     3:08:06
89    Will Lippert           M 35-39     19/173     3:08:20     1:30:56     1:37:15     2:19:48       48:23    7:11     3:08:10
90    Brian Leroy            M 35-39     20/173     3:08:31     1:27:36     1:40:51     2:16:08       52:19    7:12     3:08:27
91    Don Sorensen           CLYDE         1/86     3:08:44     1:33:40     1:34:52     2:23:27       45:05    7:12     3:08:31
92    Michael Larios         M 25-29      16/88     3:08:40     1:31:26     1:37:14     2:18:33       50:08    7:13     3:08:40
93    Mark Martin            M 55-59       2/86     3:08:49     1:26:37     1:42:07     2:14:27       54:17    7:13     3:08:43
94    Nathaniel King         M 35-39     21/173     3:08:51     1:27:46     1:41:03     2:18:56       49:53    7:13     3:08:48
95    Jason Hill             M 30-34     21/130     3:09:15     1:32:38     1:36:17     2:21:31       47:24    7:13     3:08:55
96    Mark Paris             M 40-44     14/170     3:09:10     1:34:08     1:34:52     2:23:55       45:05    7:13     3:09:00
97    Danny Westergard       M 25-29      17/88     3:09:15     1:30:26     1:38:45     2:20:26       48:45    7:14     3:09:10
98    Cort Welker            M 35-39     22/173     3:09:29     1:32:40     1:36:32     2:22:04       47:08    7:14     3:09:12
99    Brian Meyers           M 45-49      6/151     3:09:33     1:35:12     1:34:00     2:24:22       44:51    7:14     3:09:12
100   Ben Bogner             M 40-44     15/170     3:09:28     1:26:38     1:42:45     2:15:17       54:06    7:14     3:09:22
101   Jerry Hammervold       M 60-64       1/45     3:09:35     1:31:48     1:37:39     2:22:17       47:10    7:14     3:09:26
102   James Kai              M 35-39     23/173     3:18:49     1:31:56     1:37:35     2:22:32       46:59    7:14     3:09:30
104   Joe Russo              M 19-24       5/44     3:09:39     1:28:43     1:40:49     2:15:52       53:40    7:15     3:09:32
107   Rich Stamps            M 45-49      7/151     3:10:09     1:30:36     1:39:31     2:21:39       48:28    7:16     3:10:07
108   Tom Guthrie            M 19-24       6/44     3:10:28     1:27:29     1:42:54     2:18:09       52:14    7:16     3:10:23
109   Ethan McIntosh         M 19-24       7/44     3:10:53     1:30:09     1:40:27     2:17:52       52:43    7:17     3:10:35
110   Rob Foster             M 40-44     16/170     3:10:57     1:31:15     1:39:38     2:20:04       50:49    7:18     3:10:53
111   Ty Lesueur             M 35-39     24/173     3:11:10     1:31:25     1:39:38     2:21:22       49:41    7:18     3:11:02
112   Shawn Lywood           M 30-34     22/130     3:11:11     1:34:51     1:36:13     2:25:59       45:05    7:18     3:11:03
113   Kevin Masters          M 40-44     17/170     3:11:11     1:34:52     1:36:12     2:26:00       45:05    7:18     3:11:04
114   Ross Bown              M 35-39     25/173     3:11:35     1:34:10     1:37:16     2:23:59       47:26    7:19     3:11:25
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME     1STHALF     2NDHALF        20MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
115   Greg Stevenson         M 45-49      8/151     3:11:38     1:32:48     1:38:41     2:22:53       48:37    7:19     3:11:29
116   Richard Selinger       M 55-59       3/86     3:11:41     1:33:25     1:38:10     2:23:43       47:52    7:19     3:11:34
117   Andy Lande             M 50-54      2/125     3:11:53     1:34:05     1:37:37     2:23:53       47:49    7:19     3:11:41
118   Edward Hooper          M 40-44     18/170     3:11:56     1:34:07     1:37:40     2:23:55       47:51    7:20     3:11:46
119   Jeff Brack             M 40-44     19/170     3:11:56     1:30:14     1:41:37     2:21:12       50:39    7:20     3:11:50
120   Eliot Lee              M 40-44     20/170     3:12:02     1:30:45     1:41:11     2:21:14       50:41    7:20     3:11:55
122   Christopher Bailey     M 35-39     26/173     3:12:15     1:30:34     1:41:39     2:20:23       51:50    7:21     3:12:12
123   Justin Motenko         M 25-29      18/88     3:12:36     1:32:41     1:39:42     2:23:23       49:00    7:21     3:12:22
124   Dave Nevitt            M 55-59       4/86     3:12:32     1:34:13     1:38:16     2:24:59       47:30    7:21     3:12:29
125   Chad Laswell           M 25-29      19/88     3:12:41     1:35:44     1:36:47     2:25:20       47:11    7:21     3:12:31
126   Mike Murphy            M 35-39     27/173     3:12:40     1:28:27     1:44:07     2:19:26       53:08    7:21     3:12:34
128   Orrin MacKey           M 30-34     23/130     3:13:36     1:36:15     1:36:30     2:25:48       46:57    7:22     3:12:45
129   Richard Boettner       M 45-49      9/151     3:13:09     1:32:23     1:40:37     2:22:38       50:21    7:22     3:12:59
130   Charles Doyle          M 45-49     10/151     3:13:10     1:32:24     1:40:36     2:22:40       50:20    7:22     3:13:00
131   Jaret Preston          M 35-39     28/173     3:13:37     1:35:59     1:37:06     2:26:49       46:16    7:23     3:13:04
132   James Butler           M 45-49     11/151     3:13:17     1:32:30     1:40:40     2:22:29       50:40    7:23     3:13:09
133   Richard Recker         M 40-44     21/170     3:13:24     1:36:45     1:36:26     2:27:47       45:25    7:23     3:13:11
134   Johny Wudel            M 35-39     29/173     3:13:56     1:36:24     1:37:20     2:27:48       45:56    7:24     3:13:44
135   Justin Saul            M 30-34     24/130     3:14:20     1:35:58     1:37:50     2:26:50       46:58    7:24     3:13:48
136   Lowell Greib           M 40-44     22/170     3:14:04     1:36:40     1:37:11     2:27:46       46:05    7:24     3:13:50
137   Nitin Bhardwaj         M 30-34     25/130     3:35:07     1:34:15     1:39:42     2:25:41       48:15    7:25     3:13:56
138   Ricardo Ortega         M 40-44     23/170     3:14:38     1:33:30     1:40:57     2:24:31       49:57    7:26     3:14:27
139   Ramey Peru             M 35-39     30/173     3:20:25     1:28:28     1:46:03     2:18:14       56:17    7:26     3:14:30
140   Joel Tse               M 35-39     31/173     3:14:47     1:34:09     1:40:27     2:25:50       48:47    7:26     3:14:36
141   Rhett Burgener         M 40-44     24/170     3:14:45     1:32:01     1:42:37     2:22:25       52:14    7:26     3:14:38
142   Mark Christopher Hampt M 50-54      3/125     3:15:11     1:36:16     1:38:39     2:26:28       48:27    7:27     3:14:54
145   Michael Jablonski      M 30-34     26/130     3:15:27     1:26:37     1:48:36     2:19:34       55:39    7:28     3:15:12
146   Bill Siewertsen        M 50-54      4/125     3:17:29     1:38:06     1:37:13     2:29:20       45:58    7:28     3:15:18
148   Jason Tuffs            M 45-49     12/151     3:15:38     1:34:09     1:41:21     2:26:13       49:17    7:28     3:15:29
149   Gregory Isales         M 19-24       8/44     3:15:40     1:28:52     1:46:40     2:18:06       57:26    7:28     3:15:31
150   Greg Morris            M 30-34     27/130     3:15:42     1:28:55     1:46:45     2:20:01       55:38    7:29     3:15:39
152   Aldo Caraveo           M 45-49     13/151     3:16:53     1:32:37     1:43:18     2:24:09       51:46    7:29     3:15:54
153   Robert Nelson          M 40-44     25/170     3:16:09     1:28:53     1:47:08     2:21:28       54:33    7:29     3:16:01
154   James Kyle             M 50-54      5/125     3:16:20     1:34:22     1:41:49     2:26:44       49:27    7:30     3:16:11
155   Paul Taylor            M 40-44     26/170     3:16:21     1:33:36     1:42:36     2:23:56       52:17    7:30     3:16:12
157   Patrick Roberts        M 30-34     28/130     3:16:25     1:29:07     1:47:14     2:21:00       55:20    7:30     3:16:20
158   Carlos Souza           M 45-49     14/151     3:16:56     1:36:27     1:40:05     2:27:35       48:57    7:31     3:16:32
161   Lee Hunt               M 35-39     32/173     3:20:33     1:30:37     1:46:16     2:22:51       54:03    7:31     3:16:53
162   Aaron Yoder            M 19-24       9/44     3:19:53     1:37:58     1:39:00     2:29:30       47:28    7:32     3:16:58
163   Stephen Judd           M 35-39     33/173     3:17:32     1:41:43     1:35:19     2:31:32       45:30    7:32     3:17:01
164   Todd Burns             M 45-49     15/151     3:17:17     1:35:55     1:41:12     2:26:25       50:42    7:32     3:17:06
165   Mark Whittier          M 50-54      6/125     3:17:33     1:39:05     1:38:10     2:31:07       46:08    7:32     3:17:14
166   Quinn Ashton           M 40-44     27/170     3:17:28     1:30:38     1:46:39     2:21:30       55:48    7:32     3:17:17
168   Yoshio Otaki           M 45-49     16/151     3:17:31     1:34:24     1:42:58     2:27:26       49:57    7:32     3:17:22
169   Steve Urken            M 50-54      7/125     3:17:45     1:36:08     1:41:22     2:27:15       50:15    7:33     3:17:30
170   Joshua Sayre           M 25-29      20/88     3:17:33     1:27:35     1:49:55     2:20:26       57:05    7:33     3:17:30
171   Ryan Peterson          M 35-39     34/173     3:17:44     1:34:08     1:43:26     2:24:08       53:26    7:33     3:17:34
172   Ashton Gill            M 19-24      10/44     3:17:42     1:27:04     1:50:38     2:15:31     1:02:12    7:33     3:17:42
173   Christopher Peterson   M 35-39     35/173     3:18:05     1:41:47     1:36:06     2:33:02       44:51    7:34     3:17:53
174   John Maynard           M 35-39     36/173     3:18:03     1:32:20     1:45:37     2:24:45       53:12    7:34     3:17:56
176   Blake Bullock          M 45-49     17/151     3:18:15     1:36:23     1:41:40     2:27:49       50:15    7:34     3:18:03
178   David Warnimont        M 50-54      8/125     3:18:33     1:34:09     1:44:17     2:24:14       54:13    7:35     3:18:26
179   Alex Durfee            M 25-29      21/88     3:18:35     1:29:44     1:48:43     2:21:52       56:34    7:35     3:18:26
180   Luis Gomez             M 40-44     28/170     3:21:07     1:36:36     1:41:56     2:27:39       50:54    7:35     3:18:32
181   Wade McFarland         M 60-64       2/45     3:18:42     1:34:51     1:43:43     2:27:55       50:39    7:35     3:18:34
182   Eric Lyon              M 45-49     18/151     3:21:39     1:38:00     1:40:44     2:30:00       48:45    7:36     3:18:44
183   Colin Lehman           M 25-29      22/88     3:22:59     1:38:50     1:40:01     2:30:10       48:41    7:36     3:18:50
184   Martin Verreault       M 50-54      9/125     3:18:53     1:25:46     1:53:07     2:17:27     1:01:26    7:36     3:18:52
185   Mark Klaverkamp        M 55-59       5/86     3:19:18     1:37:03     1:42:01     2:29:43       49:22    7:36     3:19:04
186   Gabriel Lopez          M 30-34     29/130     3:19:30     1:36:13     1:42:59     2:28:14       50:57    7:37     3:19:11
187   Mark Westerheide       M 55-59       6/86     3:19:38     1:30:47     1:48:48     2:22:21       57:14    7:38     3:19:34
188   Joel Theisen           M 45-49     19/151     3:20:03     1:40:48     1:38:56     2:32:12       47:32    7:38     3:19:44
189   Christian Vetsch       M 40-44     29/170     3:19:59     1:36:40     1:43:05     2:28:20       51:24    7:38     3:19:44
192   Eric Van Horn          M 35-39     37/173     3:22:04     1:32:27     1:47:45     2:22:27       57:45    7:39     3:20:11
193   Ken Cottrell           M 50-54     10/125     3:20:23     1:32:03     1:48:15     2:25:07       55:11    7:39     3:20:17
194   Lynford Goddard        M 40-44     30/170     3:22:23     1:35:38     1:44:45     2:26:01       54:22    7:39     3:20:22
195   Paul Pannuti           M 45-49     20/151     3:20:50     1:38:56     1:41:29     2:31:08       49:17    7:39     3:20:24
196   Alexander Kaplinsky    M 40-44     31/170     3:20:59     1:38:44     1:41:46                            7:40     3:20:29
197   Manuel Romero          M 40-44     32/170     3:20:48     1:39:11     1:41:19     2:32:17       48:13    7:40     3:20:29
199   Luc Girard             M 35-39     38/173     3:20:49     1:35:48     1:44:44     2:29:00       51:32    7:40     3:20:32
200   Joshua Ross            M 40-44     33/170     3:21:11     1:35:22     1:45:19     2:28:46       51:55    7:40     3:20:41
201   Ryan Canny             M 30-34     30/130     3:20:48     1:30:32     1:50:10     2:21:11       59:31    7:40     3:20:42
203   Derek Detemple         M 45-49     21/151     3:20:59     1:39:15     1:41:28     2:32:19       48:24    7:40     3:20:43
204   Ryan Cochrane          M 25-29      23/88     3:21:03     1:39:07     1:41:39     2:32:37       48:09    7:40     3:20:45
205   Louis Du Randt         M 30-34     31/130     3:21:04     1:37:29     1:43:19     2:30:56       49:51    7:40     3:20:47
206   Brian Lauer            M 40-44     34/170     3:20:58     1:31:50     1:49:00     2:24:00       56:50    7:40     3:20:49
207   Matt Heaps             M 40-44     35/170     3:22:19     1:34:18     1:46:45     2:26:34       54:29    7:41     3:21:02
208   Andrew Dawson          M 35-39     39/173     3:25:20     1:33:58     1:47:06     2:26:24       54:40    7:41     3:21:03
210   Scott Clemmons         M 50-54     11/125     3:21:23     1:39:18     1:41:52     2:32:25       48:45    7:41     3:21:09
211   Eduardo Fleischer      M 45-49     22/151     3:21:27     1:37:48     1:43:25     2:30:00       51:12    7:41     3:21:12
212   Joel Duhon             M 35-39     40/173     3:21:20     1:32:32     1:48:42     2:24:02       57:12    7:41     3:21:13
216   Todd Quednau           M 30-34     32/130     3:21:30     1:36:56     1:44:35     2:32:18       49:13    7:42     3:21:30
217   Greg Benjamin          M 25-29      24/88     3:22:28     1:40:33     1:41:04     2:31:26       50:11    7:42     3:21:36
218   Frank Jouris           M 45-49     23/151     3:21:50     1:31:28     1:50:18     2:24:13       57:33    7:43     3:21:46
219   Chris Strong           M 40-44     36/170     3:22:08     1:29:28     1:52:28     2:21:40     1:00:16    7:43     3:21:55
220   Jeff Byers             M 30-34     33/130     3:22:20     1:36:23     1:45:46     2:28:27       53:43    7:43     3:22:09
221   Anthony Snitker        M 25-29      25/88     3:22:35     1:33:10     1:49:07     2:26:09       56:08    7:44     3:22:17
224   John Teal              M 35-39     41/173     3:22:39     1:28:44     1:53:50     2:26:52       55:42    7:44     3:22:33
225   Sven Kunkel            M 50-54     12/125     3:23:15     1:43:35     1:39:09     2:35:37       47:07    7:45     3:22:44
226   Martin Almazan         M 25-29      26/88     3:23:47     1:38:19     1:44:30     2:31:23       51:26    7:45     3:22:49
227   David Garcia           M 35-39     42/173     3:23:18     1:37:23     1:45:29     2:30:48       52:04    7:45     3:22:52
231   Chris Hoffman          M 45-49     24/151     3:23:11     1:41:42     1:41:29     2:35:00       48:11    7:46     3:23:11
232   Jason Bunting          M 45-49     25/151     3:25:10     1:40:56     1:42:19     2:34:27       48:49    7:46     3:23:15
233   Tyson Miller           M 35-39     43/173     3:23:29     1:35:51     1:47:28     2:27:44       55:35    7:46     3:23:18
234   Dennis Ryan            M 50-54     13/125     3:23:23     1:39:27     1:43:57     2:32:50       50:33    7:46     3:23:23
235   Neil Barry             M 35-39     44/173     3:23:49     1:36:06     1:47:18     2:30:13       53:11    7:46     3:23:24
236   Carlos Hernandez       M 35-39     45/173     3:23:42     1:30:52     1:52:33     2:20:22     1:03:03    7:46     3:23:25
237   John Pillatsch         M 40-44     37/170     3:23:32     1:36:35     1:46:53     2:28:31       54:57    7:46     3:23:27
238   Elliot Hicks           M 40-44     38/170     3:23:42     1:31:21     1:52:11     2:24:48       58:44    7:47     3:23:31
239   Andrew Phillips        M 19-24      11/44     3:23:55     1:37:39     1:46:02     2:30:37       53:04    7:47     3:23:40
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME     1STHALF     2NDHALF        20MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
240   Todd McRae             M 50-54     14/125     3:23:54     1:39:03     1:44:40     2:32:25       51:18    7:47     3:23:43
242   Chad Anderson          M 40-44     39/170     3:24:12     1:34:09     1:49:49     2:26:25       57:33    7:48     3:23:58
243   Ryan Herzog            M 35-39     46/173     3:24:30     1:16:29     2:08:01     2:19:10     1:05:20    7:49     3:24:30
244   David Winchester       M 35-39     47/173     3:24:37     1:27:49     1:56:47     2:21:41     1:02:55    7:49     3:24:35
245   John Patterson         M 40-44     40/170     3:24:48     1:34:08     1:50:31     2:28:59       55:40    7:49     3:24:39
246   Matthew Woods          M 35-39     48/173     3:27:18     1:41:33     1:43:08     2:34:55       49:45    7:49     3:24:40
247   Roy Hichens            M 30-34     34/130     3:24:46     1:31:50     1:52:50     2:25:07       59:33    7:49     3:24:40
248   Jerry Murphy           M 45-49     26/151     3:25:03     1:39:11     1:45:36     2:33:24       51:23    7:49     3:24:47
251   Robert Walker          M 40-44     41/170     3:25:36     1:31:04     1:54:24     2:24:44     1:00:43    7:51     3:25:27
253   John Zobel             M 55-59       7/86     3:25:42     1:40:25     1:45:03     2:32:59       52:30    7:51     3:25:28
255   Andrew Zaleski         M 45-49     27/151     3:25:54     1:41:54     1:43:45     2:36:04       49:34    7:51     3:25:38
257   Jeffery Hurd           M 30-34     35/130     3:32:40     1:38:41     1:47:14     2:32:29       53:25    7:52     3:25:54
258   Victor Ene Valencia    M 50-54     15/125     3:26:10     1:39:17     1:46:38     2:32:28       53:27    7:52     3:25:54
259   Jorge Gallo            M 45-49     28/151     3:26:13     1:39:47     1:46:11     2:33:47       52:12    7:52     3:25:58
261   Brad Cody              M 50-54     16/125     3:26:17     1:36:56     1:49:11     2:30:19       55:48    7:52     3:26:06
262   Ryan Monteleone        M 40-44     42/170     3:26:16     1:32:31     1:53:38     2:25:58     1:00:11    7:53     3:26:09
263   Mark Manning           M 55-59       8/86     3:28:01     1:43:31     1:42:49     2:37:16       49:04    7:53     3:26:19
264   John Scollo            M 45-49     29/151     3:26:44     1:36:43     1:49:42     2:28:29       57:56    7:53     3:26:25
266   Larry Rich             M 45-49     30/151     3:27:27     1:40:40     1:46:02     2:34:35       52:06    7:54     3:26:41
267   David Lee              M 50-54     17/125     3:27:21     1:42:29     1:44:35     2:36:55       50:09    7:55     3:27:04
270   Eddie Meyersick        M 40-44     43/170     3:27:40     1:36:34     1:50:56     2:29:11       58:19    7:56     3:27:29
271   Todd Kuczaj            M 35-39     49/173     3:28:00     1:43:50     1:43:41     2:39:01       48:31    7:56     3:27:31
272   Aaron Puerta           M 25-29      27/88     3:27:44     1:30:01     1:57:31     2:24:24     1:03:08    7:56     3:27:32
274   Matt Heacock           M 35-39     50/173     3:28:19     1:39:33     1:48:16     2:34:13       53:36    7:56     3:27:49
275   Jeffrey Gill           M 45-49     31/151     3:28:09     1:39:35     1:48:16     2:34:23       53:29    7:56     3:27:51
276   Adam Brouch            M 35-39     51/173     3:28:18     1:46:21     1:41:31     2:40:08       47:44    7:56     3:27:52
277   Chris Whetten          M 35-39     52/173     3:31:49     1:36:53     1:51:00     2:30:38       57:15    7:57     3:27:52
278   Christopher Studenka   M 40-44     44/170     3:28:07     1:36:41     1:51:13     2:29:00       58:54    7:57     3:27:54
279   Eric Johnsen           M 45-49     32/151     3:28:22     1:43:38     1:44:23     2:37:12       50:49    7:57     3:28:00
280   Karim Elmrabet         M 50-54     18/125     3:28:26     1:38:30     1:49:38     2:32:38       55:29    7:57     3:28:07
281   Devereaux Towner       M 40-44     45/170     3:28:38     1:38:45     1:49:25     2:31:49       56:22    7:57     3:28:10
284   Jeff Parker            M 50-54     19/125     3:29:43     1:36:20     1:52:07     2:32:06       56:21    7:58     3:28:26
285   Aaron Moser            M 35-39     53/173     3:28:41     1:35:38     1:52:54     2:27:16     1:01:16    7:58     3:28:32
290   Gerry Tinkle           M 60-64       3/45     3:28:51     1:37:33     1:51:05     2:32:27       56:10    7:58     3:28:37
291   Linhe Wang             M 35-39     54/173     3:29:15     1:44:09     1:44:43     2:39:20       49:31    7:59     3:28:51
292   Andrew Martin          M 35-39     55/173     3:34:29     1:33:30     1:55:24     2:32:36       56:18    7:59     3:28:53
297   Scott Beaulier         M 35-39     56/173     3:29:23     1:31:05     1:58:15     2:28:02     1:01:18    8:00     3:29:20
298   Luther Lemon           M 30-34     36/130     3:29:55     1:35:24     1:53:57     2:29:47       59:33    8:00     3:29:20
301   Joseph McConkie        M 40-44     46/170     3:29:46     1:38:57     1:50:37     2:33:03       56:30    8:00     3:29:33
302   Scott Foreman          M 50-54     20/125     3:29:58     1:44:09     1:45:26     2:39:23       50:12    8:00     3:29:34
303   Paul Servis            M 30-34     37/130     3:30:19     1:43:58     1:45:40     2:37:52       51:47    8:01     3:29:38
304   James Cole             M 55-59       9/86     3:30:14     1:46:27     1:43:18     2:40:34       49:12    8:01     3:29:45
306   James Cotter           M 45-49     33/151     3:30:12     1:41:13     1:48:43     2:36:06       53:49    8:01     3:29:55
309   Todd Beach             M 45-49     34/151     3:30:33     1:43:22     1:46:54     2:38:32       51:44    8:02     3:30:15
310   Tiejun Zhao            M 45-49     35/151     3:33:09     1:43:09     1:47:08     2:39:00       51:17    8:02     3:30:17
312   Lareme Fessler         M 35-39     57/173     3:36:08     1:45:01     1:45:30     2:40:48       49:43    8:03     3:30:31
313   Scott Bingham          M 55-59      10/86     3:31:09     1:40:01     1:50:40     2:34:16       56:25    8:03     3:30:40
314   Todd Phillips          M 55-59      11/86     3:30:57     1:38:57     1:51:45     2:35:08       55:34    8:03     3:30:41
316   Kim Essler             M 50-54     21/125     3:31:18     1:43:10     1:47:46     2:38:15       52:41    8:04     3:30:56
317   Ken Chitwood           M 30-34     38/130     3:31:17     1:44:09     1:46:47     2:39:23       51:34    8:04     3:30:56
319   Andrew Carlson         M 25-29      28/88     3:35:01     1:42:23     1:48:47     2:36:59       54:10    8:04     3:31:09
321   Michael Hallen         M 55-59      12/86     3:31:27     1:37:43     1:53:32     2:33:24       57:51    8:04     3:31:14
322   Michael Robie          M 50-54     22/125     3:31:46     1:44:11     1:47:14     2:39:23       52:03    8:05     3:31:25
325   Tyler Strang           M 40-44     47/170     3:31:33     1:34:40     1:56:48     2:32:32       58:55    8:05     3:31:27
326   Brandon Davenport      M 35-39     58/173     3:36:48     1:31:42     1:59:59     2:27:34     1:04:07    8:05     3:31:40
327   Don Wheatcroft         M 55-59      13/86     3:32:17     1:42:58     1:48:46     2:37:11       54:33    8:05     3:31:43
329   Griff Griffith         M 50-54     23/125     3:32:20     1:37:04     1:54:58     2:34:01       58:01    8:06     3:32:01
330   Jose Roman Alvarado Mu M 35-39     59/173     3:33:11     1:41:53     1:50:13     2:35:16       56:50    8:06     3:32:05
334   Howard Farran          M 50-54     24/125     3:32:26     1:37:21     1:54:56     2:34:55       57:22    8:07     3:32:16
335   Nick Heiar             M 25-29      29/88     3:33:04     1:43:54     1:48:28     2:39:02       53:20    8:07     3:32:21
336   Patrick Frazier        M 30-34     39/130     3:32:41     1:38:43     1:53:40     2:29:53     1:02:31    8:07     3:32:23
337   David Rizzi            M 40-44     48/170     3:32:35     1:33:03     1:59:21     2:27:34     1:04:50    8:07     3:32:24
338   Jasen Santiago         M 35-39     60/173     3:32:48     1:46:28     1:45:57     2:41:48       50:37    8:07     3:32:25
339   Jared Smith            M 40-44     49/170     3:34:38     1:42:52     1:49:57     2:38:09       54:39    8:08     3:32:48
340   Paul Godman            M 55-59      14/86     3:33:19     1:39:23     1:53:40     2:35:01       58:02    8:08     3:33:03
341   Daniel Miller          M 40-44     50/170     3:33:18     1:36:46     1:56:19     2:32:51     1:00:14    8:08     3:33:05
342   Justin Koleszar        M 30-34     40/130     3:35:47     1:46:01     1:47:07     2:42:28       50:40    8:09     3:33:07
344   Owen Allen             M 30-34     41/130     3:33:37     1:44:39     1:48:29     2:40:16       52:52    8:09     3:33:08
345   Stu Evers              M 19-24      12/44     3:33:29     1:41:16     1:51:52     2:37:00       56:09    8:09     3:33:08
347   Alex Weatherston       M 65-69       1/18     3:33:43     1:42:47     1:50:29     2:39:13       54:04    8:09     3:33:16
349   Tomio Oshima           M 45-49     36/151     3:33:31     1:31:54     2:01:24     2:24:53     1:08:25    8:09     3:33:17
350   Joel Cabrera           M 45-49     37/151     3:33:47     1:41:06     1:52:17     2:36:58       56:26    8:09     3:33:23
351   Patrick Donahue        M 45-49     38/151     3:34:02     1:37:15     1:56:20     2:30:25     1:03:10    8:10     3:33:35
353   Nathaniel Kisergreen   M 45-49     39/151     3:35:06     1:47:23     1:46:30     2:42:18       51:35    8:10     3:33:52
356   Wisakasuta Sudjunadi   M 40-44     51/170     3:34:22     1:42:56     1:51:04     2:39:40       54:19    8:11     3:33:59
358   Thomas Cuddy           M 30-34     42/130     3:35:08     1:41:31     1:52:49     2:38:34       55:47    8:11     3:34:20
359   Fredrick Heinemann     M 45-49     40/151     3:34:30     1:46:57     1:47:34     2:43:31       50:59    8:12     3:34:30
360   Matt Hage              M 40-44     52/170     3:34:55     1:44:09     1:50:25     2:39:23       55:12    8:12     3:34:34
361   Blake Adams            M 35-39     61/173     3:34:47     1:32:03     2:02:38     2:23:23     1:11:18    8:12     3:34:40
363   Josh Hammer            M 40-44     53/170     3:35:09     1:46:20     1:48:29     2:43:09       51:39    8:12     3:34:48
365   Nicholas Smith         M 15-18        1/9     3:36:01     1:52:41     1:42:14     2:46:02       48:52    8:13     3:34:54
366   Brent Jewell           M 50-54     25/125     3:35:15     1:42:45     1:52:10     2:38:26       56:29    8:13     3:34:54
367   Karl Kehl              M 50-54     26/125     3:35:24     1:42:22     1:52:39     2:36:48       58:13    8:13     3:35:00
368   Michael Chitwood       M 40-44     54/170     3:35:23     1:45:30     1:49:33     2:41:34       53:29    8:13     3:35:02
369   Josh Decker            M 25-29      30/88     3:43:13     1:28:53     2:06:16     2:25:45     1:09:25    8:13     3:35:09
373   Tyler Johnson          M 19-24      13/44     3:35:43     1:30:00     2:05:29     2:26:21     1:09:07    8:14     3:35:28
374   Joel Kolling           M 50-54     27/125     3:35:52     1:38:28     1:57:04     2:32:19     1:03:14    8:14     3:35:32
377   Yuan-Jen Lee           M 30-34     43/130     3:37:59     1:48:07     1:47:29     2:43:32       52:05    8:14     3:35:36
380   Scott Allen            M 45-49     41/151     3:36:00     1:40:12     1:55:31     2:35:46       59:57    8:14     3:35:43
381   Jim Oswell             M 55-59      15/86     3:38:12     1:45:22     1:50:24     2:41:50       53:55    8:15     3:35:45
384   Darren Pav             M 40-44     55/170     3:36:05     1:39:48     1:56:03     2:38:10       57:41    8:15     3:35:50
385   Douglas Robinson       M 55-59      16/86     3:36:10     1:39:32     1:56:21     2:36:31       59:22    8:15     3:35:53
386   Troy Wanstreet         M 45-49     42/151     3:38:32     1:46:57     1:49:01     2:43:35       52:24    8:15     3:35:58
392   Steven Mills           M 35-39     62/173     3:39:14     1:47:10     1:49:22     2:42:30       54:02    8:16     3:36:31
393   Robert Peak            M 50-54     28/125     3:38:57     1:45:15     1:51:21     2:42:36       54:00    8:16     3:36:35
395   Mike Finney            M 55-59      17/86     3:37:16     1:47:53     1:48:52     2:44:38       52:07    8:17     3:36:44
396   Dave Borchardt         M 35-39     63/173     3:36:49     1:33:03     2:03:44     2:32:41     1:04:07    8:17     3:36:47
397   Christoph Miller       M 30-34     44/130     3:37:40     1:46:27     1:50:47     2:42:49       54:25    8:18     3:37:13
398   John Hunnell           M 50-54     29/125     3:37:41     1:46:26     1:50:48     2:42:50       54:24    8:18     3:37:14
399   Michael Terruso        M 40-44     56/170     3:37:32     1:33:29     2:03:48     2:31:51     1:05:26    8:18     3:37:17
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
400   Carlos Fernando Jaureg M 35-39     64/173     3:38:11     1:46:47     1:50:32     2:43:25       53:54    8:18     3:37:18
402   Simon Strawhorn        M 35-39     65/173     3:37:34     1:40:38     1:56:46     2:34:28     1:02:57    8:18     3:37:24
403   Brian Bentley          M 40-44     57/170     3:37:49     1:47:54     1:49:31     2:45:39       51:46    8:18     3:37:24
404   Hiroki Tsurumoto       M 35-39     66/173     3:37:45     1:36:56     2:00:38     2:33:29     1:04:04    8:19     3:37:33
406   Sergio Ernesto Estrada M 60-64       4/45     3:38:16     1:48:43     1:49:03     2:46:45       51:00    8:19     3:37:45
407   Benjamin Bermudez      M 30-34     45/130     3:41:31     1:45:15     1:52:32     2:41:27       56:19    8:19     3:37:46
408   Daniel Miccolis        M 35-39     67/173     3:38:26     1:42:09     1:55:39     2:38:08       59:40    8:19     3:37:47
409   Mark Johnson           M 45-49     43/151     3:38:06     1:41:54     1:55:57     2:39:07       58:44    8:19     3:37:51
410   James Lambert          M 45-49     44/151     3:38:18     1:41:30     1:56:33     2:35:47     1:02:16    8:20     3:38:03
411   John O'Dea             M 50-54     30/125     3:38:58     1:50:08     1:47:59     2:45:20       52:46    8:20     3:38:06
413   Martin Ertz            M 30-34     46/130     3:38:27     1:39:14     1:58:57     2:37:00     1:01:10    8:20     3:38:10
415   D. Michael Cruz        M 50-54     31/125     3:38:48     1:44:13     1:54:10     2:39:20       59:03    8:21     3:38:23
417   Shane Garling          M 40-44     58/170     3:38:45     1:37:28     2:01:01     2:33:51     1:04:38    8:21     3:38:28
422   Ariel Gutierrez Buchti M 35-39     68/173     3:39:25     1:51:31     1:47:12     2:48:43       50:00    8:21     3:38:43
424   Jason Weaver           M 35-39     69/173     3:39:38     1:41:54     1:56:56     2:40:13       58:36    8:22     3:38:49
427   Nate Zehring           M 25-29      31/88     3:39:39     1:46:12     1:52:45     2:42:37       56:20    8:22     3:38:56
428   Adrian Tapetillo       M 30-34     47/130     3:40:17     1:42:29     1:56:31     2:38:21     1:00:40    8:22     3:39:00
429   Michel Robitaille      M 50-54     32/125     3:45:29     1:46:39     1:52:24     2:45:03       54:01    8:22     3:39:03
430   Brandon Olson          M 19-24      14/44     3:39:07     1:38:23     2:00:41     2:36:12     1:02:52    8:22     3:39:03
432   Pete Dusharm           M 40-44     59/170     3:39:26     1:35:33     2:03:41     2:37:16     1:01:58    8:23     3:39:14
433   Nick Anderson          M 19-24      15/44     3:42:11     1:38:45     2:00:34     2:37:26     1:01:54    8:23     3:39:19
434   Dustin Benson          M 35-39     70/173     3:40:04     1:47:50     1:51:37     2:45:08       54:18    8:23     3:39:26
437   Philip Pagdanganan     M 50-54     33/125     3:39:53     1:44:05     1:55:25     2:40:20       59:10    8:23     3:39:29
439   Gerritt Bake           M 35-39     71/173     3:39:59     1:43:37     1:56:02     2:38:56     1:00:43    8:23     3:39:39
440   Ron Rodriguez          M 45-49     45/151     3:40:09     1:48:51     1:50:50     2:46:46       52:55    8:24     3:39:40
441   Keith Manbeck          M 45-49     46/151     3:39:53     1:38:04     2:01:38     2:38:09     1:01:33    8:24     3:39:41
443   Jonathan Mayes         M 55-59      18/86     3:40:18     1:48:52     1:50:57     2:46:46       53:03    8:24     3:39:48
445   Ling Dao               M 35-39     72/173     3:40:12     1:37:38     2:02:17     2:35:27     1:04:28    8:24     3:39:55
448   Paul Johnson           M 55-59      19/86     3:40:00     1:45:32     1:54:28     2:44:28       55:32    8:24     3:40:00
451   Joe Galope             M 45-49     47/151     3:40:20     1:50:03     1:50:01     2:47:50       52:14    8:24     3:40:04
452   Justin Petkau          M 40-44     60/170     3:40:26     1:37:59     2:02:10     2:39:58     1:00:11    8:25     3:40:09
453   Michael Fiorito        M 35-39     73/173     3:40:35     1:44:10     1:56:05     2:41:05       59:09    8:25     3:40:14
454   Matthew Bair           M 25-29      32/88     3:40:35     1:38:00     2:02:16     2:37:23     1:02:53    8:25     3:40:16
455   Lee Maxson             M 50-54     34/125     3:40:57     1:46:32     1:54:01     2:43:50       56:43    8:26     3:40:33
457   James Cole             M 30-34     48/130     3:42:31     1:39:26     2:01:17     2:36:58     1:03:45    8:26     3:40:43
459   Hien Ton               M 40-44     61/170     3:41:29     1:47:47     1:53:02     2:46:13       54:36    8:26     3:40:48
461   Joey Nelson            M 35-39     74/173     3:41:05     1:32:34     2:08:28     2:33:58     1:07:03    8:27     3:41:01
462   Duncan Warwick         M 50-54     35/125     3:41:23     1:42:35     1:58:26     2:38:05     1:02:57    8:27     3:41:01
464   Robert Ted Barron      M 55-59      20/86     3:41:41     1:48:27     1:52:45     2:46:16       54:57    8:27     3:41:12
465   Eddie Elsner           M 45-49     48/151     3:44:25     1:39:24     2:01:56     2:37:59     1:03:21    8:27     3:41:19
466   Ray Addington          M 40-44     62/170     3:41:44     1:43:21     1:58:01     2:40:58     1:00:24    8:27     3:41:21
469   Josh Harper            M 30-34     49/130     3:41:56     1:34:22     2:07:20     2:35:25     1:06:18    8:28     3:41:42
470   Bradley Lewis          M 19-24      16/44     3:42:27     1:51:06     1:50:40     2:49:07       52:39    8:28     3:41:46
471   Dan Brewer             M 35-39     75/173     3:43:38     1:46:35     1:55:19     2:43:02       58:52    8:29     3:41:53
472   David Ketley           M 50-54     36/125     3:42:22     1:40:14     2:01:51     2:35:50     1:06:16    8:29     3:42:05
473   Chase Franzen          M 30-34     50/130     3:45:27     1:39:21     2:03:07     2:35:32     1:06:56    8:30     3:42:27
475   John Farris            M 19-24      17/44     3:43:12     1:46:23     1:56:10     2:43:59       58:35    8:30     3:42:33
476   Jake Corsi             M 19-24      18/44     3:43:26     1:47:37     1:55:01     2:43:18       59:20    8:30     3:42:38
477   Michael Wicoff         M 35-39     76/173     3:43:11     1:50:33     1:52:09     2:50:31       52:11    8:30     3:42:41
483   Micah Bodine           M 30-34     51/130     3:43:11     1:37:41     2:05:17     2:35:04     1:07:53    8:31     3:42:57
485   Lant Webb              M 25-29      33/88     3:45:30     1:41:22     2:01:43     2:41:28     1:01:37    8:31     3:43:05
486   Garret White           M 25-29      34/88     3:43:32     1:40:26     2:02:41     2:40:04     1:03:02    8:31     3:43:06
487   Gary Womelsduff        M 55-59      21/86     3:44:42     1:45:05     1:58:02     2:43:20       59:47    8:31     3:43:07
493   Daniel Kilpatrick      M 30-34     52/130     3:46:01     1:45:59     1:57:22     2:43:52       59:30    8:32     3:43:21
494   Lazaro Castaneda       M 45-49     49/151     3:47:41     1:42:20     2:01:04     2:42:27     1:00:57    8:32     3:43:24
496   Steven Outridge        M 45-49     50/151     3:44:36     1:39:23     2:04:11     2:34:20     1:09:13    8:32     3:43:33
501   David Eduardo Ituarte  M 19-24      19/44     3:44:29     1:52:16     1:51:45     2:51:54       52:06    8:33     3:44:00
505   Jeremy Baldwin         M 30-34     53/130     3:44:38     1:45:00     1:59:03     2:41:14     1:02:49    8:34     3:44:03
506   James Potts            M 50-54     37/125     3:44:45     1:47:52     1:56:17     2:47:54       56:15    8:34     3:44:09
507   John Potts             M 55-59      22/86     3:44:45     1:47:53     1:56:17     2:47:54       56:15    8:34     3:44:09
509   Jack Orlando           M 50-54     38/125     3:44:55     1:52:15     1:51:57     2:51:40       52:32    8:34     3:44:11
510   Matt Klein             M 40-44     63/170     3:46:20     1:53:33     1:50:48     2:51:59       52:21    8:34     3:44:20
511   Jeff Carney            M 55-59      23/86     3:44:46     1:44:12     2:00:12     2:39:25     1:04:59    8:34     3:44:23
512   Jim McCarthy           M 45-49     51/151     3:47:17     1:38:40     2:05:44     2:34:14     1:10:11    8:34     3:44:24
514   Jason Kasting          M 30-34     54/130     3:44:52     1:50:35     1:53:51     2:49:59       54:28    8:34     3:44:26
516   Kevin Butler           M 40-44     64/170     3:45:17     1:47:32     1:57:01     2:44:46       59:47    8:35     3:44:33
519   Kalvin Pike            M 50-54     39/125     3:45:09     1:46:30     1:58:13     2:44:10     1:00:32    8:35     3:44:42
521   Alex Morrow            M 40-44     65/170     3:45:25     1:47:04     1:57:46     2:45:10       59:39    8:35     3:44:49
523   Alistair King          M 25-29      35/88     3:45:17     1:43:33     2:01:20     2:42:50     1:02:03    8:35     3:44:53
524   James Ramey            M 30-34     55/130     3:45:40     1:47:47     1:57:06     2:47:13       57:40    8:35     3:44:53
525   Andy Fischer           M 45-49     52/151     3:45:41     1:51:38     1:53:18     2:51:22       53:35    8:36     3:44:56
526   David McOmber          M 45-49     53/151     3:45:40     1:52:15     1:52:43     2:51:40       53:18    8:36     3:44:58
529   David Skogebo          M 45-49     54/151     3:45:36     1:43:48     2:01:16     2:44:47     1:00:18    8:36     3:45:04
532   Randy Zipse            M 50-54     40/125     3:45:58     1:46:44     1:58:33     2:46:50       58:28    8:36     3:45:17
533   Brian Odell            M 40-44     66/170     3:45:51     1:35:29     2:09:56     2:30:31     1:14:55    8:37     3:45:25
534   Jeffery Garrison Jr    M 19-24      20/44     3:46:02     1:44:48     2:00:42     2:41:41     1:03:48    8:37     3:45:29
535   Andrew Farkas          M 35-39     77/173     3:45:37     1:39:55     2:05:36     2:41:10     1:04:21    8:37     3:45:31
536   Oswaldo Olivas         M 40-44     67/170     3:46:09     1:48:44     1:56:55     2:46:54       58:45    8:37     3:45:39
537   Mohammed Sabbagh       M 50-54     41/125     3:45:48     1:48:04     1:57:36     2:48:31       57:09    8:37     3:45:40
539   Anthony Heywood        M 50-54     42/125     3:46:46     1:50:24     1:55:20     2:49:02       56:42    8:37     3:45:44
540   Jacob Johnson          M 40-44     68/170     3:45:57     1:38:25     2:07:20     2:38:34     1:07:10    8:37     3:45:44
541   David Ottesen          M 45-49     55/151     3:48:55     1:49:09     1:56:37     2:47:46       58:01    8:37     3:45:46
542   Stan Stradling         M 50-54     43/125     3:46:49     1:46:11     1:59:40     2:44:09     1:01:41    8:38     3:45:50
547   Ryan Millecam          M 35-39     78/173     3:46:01     1:43:38     2:02:23     2:39:40     1:06:22    8:38     3:46:01
548   Wyatt Smith            M 25-29      36/88     3:46:10     1:33:20     2:12:50     2:40:07     1:06:03    8:38     3:46:10
550   Michael Geuss          M 30-34     56/130     3:46:51     1:49:13     1:57:07     2:48:46       57:34    8:39     3:46:19
553   Ben Lichtenstein       M 40-44     69/170     3:49:35     1:49:07     1:57:18     2:47:46       58:40    8:39     3:46:25
554   Braden Schuenke        M 25-29      37/88     3:55:41     1:49:08     1:57:23     2:46:22     1:00:09    8:39     3:46:31
556   Samuel Unzek           M 40-44     70/170     3:46:51     1:36:02     2:10:40     2:39:15     1:07:27    8:40     3:46:42
557   Homero Hermosillo      M 35-39     79/173     3:47:31     1:43:56     2:02:50     2:45:46     1:01:00    8:40     3:46:45
559   David Garner           M 45-49     56/151     3:47:57     1:48:16     1:58:43     2:45:43     1:01:16    8:40     3:46:59
560   Richard Flores         M 45-49     57/151     3:50:24     1:35:34     2:11:29     2:37:07     1:09:56    8:40     3:47:02
561   Kevin Higgins          M 45-49     58/151     3:47:24     1:42:14     2:04:51     2:43:30     1:03:35    8:40     3:47:04
562   Paul Rondeau           M 55-59      24/86     3:47:30     1:44:23     2:02:42     2:43:48     1:03:17    8:40     3:47:05
563   Erick Johnson          M 60-64       5/45     3:48:13     1:51:42     1:55:31     2:52:42       54:32    8:41     3:47:13
564   Benjamin Allison       M 40-44     71/170     3:48:01     1:52:15     1:55:03     2:52:13       55:05    8:41     3:47:18
565   Stephen Repasi         M 55-59      25/86     3:48:08     1:49:04     1:58:15     2:48:41       58:38    8:41     3:47:18
566   Brian Boll             M 40-44     72/170     3:48:01     1:49:34     1:57:46     2:51:31       55:49    8:41     3:47:19
575   John Walker            M 55-59      26/86     3:48:33     1:46:33     2:01:34     2:43:17     1:04:50    8:43     3:48:07
576   Arden Sustad           M 50-54     44/125     3:48:41     1:43:03     2:05:07     2:40:22     1:07:48    8:43     3:48:09
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581   Alan Fischer           M 30-34     57/130     3:48:54     1:51:44     1:56:37     2:52:25       55:57    8:43     3:48:21
584   Christopher Barozie    M 35-39     80/173     3:49:07     1:50:23     1:58:14     2:50:31       58:07    8:44     3:48:37
586   Chuck Weeks            M 45-49     59/151     3:49:29     1:52:42     1:56:02     2:52:41       56:03    8:44     3:48:44
589   Mark Stephan           M 45-49     60/151     3:49:30     1:51:38     1:57:07     2:51:41       57:05    8:44     3:48:45
590   John Ruibal            M 50-54     45/125     3:48:58     1:43:42     2:05:04     2:44:03     1:04:42    8:44     3:48:45
591   Ryan Huffman           M 40-44     73/170     3:58:31     1:39:12     2:09:35     2:42:23     1:06:24    8:44     3:48:47
592   Don Pizzolato          CLYDE         2/86     3:51:05     1:46:17     2:02:31     2:46:56     1:01:53    8:44     3:48:48
593   Joshua Meeker          M 40-44     74/170     3:49:23     1:50:04     1:58:46     2:48:12     1:00:37    8:44     3:48:49
596   Greg Beliles           M 30-34     58/130     3:49:29     1:44:11     2:04:56     2:43:02     1:06:05    8:45     3:49:06
600   Cesar Balbuena         M 30-34     59/130     3:49:37     1:44:12     2:05:01     2:39:48     1:09:25    8:45     3:49:13
601   Alex Marra             M 25-29      38/88     3:52:14     1:33:00     2:16:17     2:43:14     1:06:04    8:46     3:49:17
605   Delbert Rash           M 55-59      27/86     3:50:06     1:43:35     2:05:53     2:45:35     1:03:53    8:46     3:49:27
606   Matt Ognar             M 30-34     60/130     3:50:36     1:57:29     1:52:00     2:59:56       49:32    8:46     3:49:28
608   Mike Bennett           M 40-44     75/170     3:51:15     1:50:08     1:59:23     2:50:24       59:07    8:46     3:49:31
610   Raul Romandia          M 35-39     81/173     3:50:34     1:55:05     1:54:30     2:55:29       54:06    8:46     3:49:34
612   Joe Walker             M 45-49     61/151     3:50:10     1:42:50     2:07:01     2:42:44     1:07:07    8:47     3:49:50
615   Brian Roberts          M 30-34     61/130     3:51:27     1:58:15     1:51:44     2:57:35       52:24    8:47     3:49:59
617   Jacob Petersen         M 35-39     82/173     3:51:26     1:53:20     1:56:54     2:56:08       54:06    8:48     3:50:13
619   Michael Zaremba        M 50-54     46/125     3:50:44     1:45:39     2:04:40     2:46:13     1:04:06    8:48     3:50:19
623   John Harmon            M 45-49     62/151     3:50:36     1:39:17     2:11:03     2:43:41     1:06:39    8:48     3:50:20
624   Matt Delmont           M 35-39     83/173     3:50:32     1:32:14     2:18:10     2:33:52     1:16:33    8:48     3:50:24
626   Andy Cashetta          M 50-54     47/125     3:52:13     1:45:02     2:05:28     2:46:51     1:03:40    8:48     3:50:30
628   Kevin Manbeck          M 50-54     48/125     3:50:51     1:42:35     2:07:59     2:44:23     1:06:11    8:48     3:50:34
630   David Graeber          M 55-59      28/86     3:51:34     1:46:19     2:04:28     2:43:44     1:07:02    8:49     3:50:46
631   Rafael Romero Sandoval M 30-34     62/130     3:51:50     1:54:51     1:56:02     2:55:50       55:03    8:49     3:50:52
633   Bobby Bono             M 40-44     76/170     3:51:30     1:45:19     2:05:41     2:47:01     1:03:59    8:49     3:50:59
634   Gregory Stewart        M 55-59      29/86     3:51:28     1:48:08     2:02:52     2:47:52     1:03:08    8:49     3:50:59
638   Gustavo Davila Tapia   M 35-39     84/173     3:51:59     1:54:52     1:56:11     2:55:52       55:11    8:50     3:51:03
639   Alex Navarre           M 35-39     85/173     3:57:50     1:52:34     1:58:30     2:55:33       55:32    8:50     3:51:04
640   Jason Meyer            M 40-44     77/170     3:54:22     1:54:22     1:56:44     2:55:17       55:50    8:50     3:51:06
642   Nathan Lizakowski      M 40-44     78/170     3:51:16     1:36:38     2:14:32     2:47:29     1:03:41    8:50     3:51:09
643   Geoff Miller           M 30-34     63/130     3:51:39     1:38:05     2:13:08     2:38:35     1:12:38    8:50     3:51:12
646   Hansen Sun             M 19-24      21/44     3:51:50     1:43:30     2:07:57     2:45:30     1:05:57    8:50     3:51:26
648   David Slaughter        M 45-49     63/151     3:51:42     1:36:34     2:14:54     2:34:57     1:16:31    8:51     3:51:27
649   Mark Dangerfield       M 65-69       2/18     3:52:08     1:50:54     2:00:40     2:50:58     1:00:36    8:51     3:51:33
650   Sean Cahill            M 45-49     64/151     3:51:53     1:42:23     2:09:12     2:46:41     1:04:55    8:51     3:51:35
653   Jason White            M 40-44     79/170     3:52:15     1:48:00     2:03:41     2:49:42     1:01:59    8:51     3:51:40
654   Tim Hackett            M 45-49     65/151     3:54:42     1:43:53     2:08:00     2:50:09     1:01:44    8:51     3:51:52
656   Andrew McCargar        M 25-29      39/88     3:52:50     1:50:48     2:01:16     2:50:33     1:01:31    8:52     3:52:04
657   Bob Conarroe           M 65-69       3/18     3:52:56     1:55:27     1:56:41     2:53:12       58:56    8:52     3:52:08
658   Jason Watkins          M 40-44     80/170     3:52:22     1:41:07     2:11:04     2:47:36     1:04:35    8:52     3:52:11
659   Bob Longmire           M 30-34     64/130     3:53:08     1:54:54     1:57:18     2:54:37       57:35    8:52     3:52:11
660   Richard Knapp          M 60-64       6/45     3:52:31     1:36:43     2:15:36     2:41:42     1:10:38    8:52     3:52:19
661   Balz Frei              M 55-59      30/86     3:53:06     1:48:37     2:03:46     2:48:57     1:03:26    8:53     3:52:22
662   Steve Vacha            M 60-64       7/45     3:53:06     1:52:15     2:00:09     2:51:40     1:00:44    8:53     3:52:23
663   Ian Barrie             M 19-24      22/44     3:59:05     1:40:39     2:11:49     2:45:06     1:07:22    8:53     3:52:28
666   Joseph Ferrall         M 40-44     81/170     3:53:27     1:54:38     1:58:02     2:54:50       57:50    8:53     3:52:40
668   Luke Caswell           M 30-34     65/130     3:57:04     1:57:43     1:55:06     3:00:06       52:43    8:54     3:52:48
671   David Lish             M 35-39     86/173     3:53:14     1:43:57     2:09:07     2:44:46     1:08:18    8:54     3:53:03
672   David Keating          M 40-44     82/170     3:54:20     1:51:54     2:01:12     2:51:44     1:01:22    8:54     3:53:06
674   Bryan Manning          M 25-29      40/88     3:53:37     1:50:34     2:02:35     2:54:10       58:59    8:54     3:53:08
678   Micah Russum           M 30-34     66/130     4:03:29     1:35:15     2:18:01     2:45:43     1:07:34    8:55     3:53:16
679   James Morton           M 55-59      31/86     3:54:03     1:49:50     2:03:41     2:53:06     1:00:25    8:55     3:53:30
681   Adam Smith             M 40-44     83/170     3:54:43     1:52:44     2:00:57     2:53:26     1:00:15    8:56     3:53:40
682   Adam Sink              M 35-39     87/173     3:54:43     1:53:39     2:00:02     2:55:45       57:56    8:56     3:53:41
683   Leland Daniel          M 30-34     67/130     3:54:46     1:53:48     1:59:59     2:54:59       58:48    8:56     3:53:46
687   Javier Ibarra          M 35-39     88/173     3:54:58     1:58:25     1:55:35     3:01:16       52:44    8:56     3:53:59
688   Brady Dohrmann         M 35-39     89/173     3:54:46     1:30:19     2:23:42     2:27:47     1:26:15    8:56     3:54:01
689   David Siscel           M 50-54     49/125     3:54:37     1:46:33     2:07:38     2:48:16     1:05:55    8:57     3:54:11
690   Jeffery Quick          M 30-34     68/130     3:55:04     1:54:01     2:00:12     2:55:30       58:43    8:57     3:54:13
691   Ralph Friedrich        M 50-54     50/125     3:55:09     1:49:02     2:05:20     2:52:16     1:02:06    8:57     3:54:22
692   Keith Wagner           M 19-24      23/44     3:57:07     1:54:23     2:00:00     2:56:06       58:16    8:57     3:54:22
696   Eric Durham            M 35-39     90/173     3:56:10     1:54:11     2:00:20     2:55:44       58:47    8:58     3:54:30
697   Kevin Guilfoyle        M 60-64       8/45     3:56:46     1:55:04     1:59:27     2:56:43       57:48    8:58     3:54:30
698   Kevin Reyes            M 25-29      41/88     3:58:53     1:47:46     2:06:46     2:49:19     1:05:13    8:58     3:54:31
699   Richard Haas           M 50-54     51/125     3:54:47     1:42:04     2:12:31     2:48:06     1:06:28    8:58     3:54:34
700   Danny Chang            M 55-59      32/86     3:55:14     1:47:20     2:07:29     2:48:27     1:06:22    8:58     3:54:48
701   Michael Abraham        M 50-54     52/125     3:55:11     1:45:56     2:08:53     2:44:13     1:10:36    8:58     3:54:49
703   Jason Bonnett          CLYDE         3/86     3:55:22     1:47:10     2:07:41     2:48:45     1:06:06    8:58     3:54:50
704   Randall Niemann        M 45-49     66/151     3:55:37     1:54:10     2:00:41     2:53:38     1:01:13    8:58     3:54:51
705   Mike King              M 35-39     91/173     3:56:22     1:49:23     2:05:37     2:50:29     1:04:31    8:59     3:55:00
706   Steve Larsen           M 45-49     67/151     3:55:39     1:46:13     2:08:48     2:48:42     1:06:19    8:59     3:55:01
707   Derek Helbert          M 40-44     84/170     3:55:27     1:50:35     2:04:27     2:50:15     1:04:48    8:59     3:55:02
709   Matthew Graham         M 25-29      42/88     3:55:44     1:46:21     2:08:46     2:49:01     1:06:06    8:59     3:55:07
711   James Blane            CLYDE         4/86     3:56:37     1:58:20     1:56:49     2:57:36       57:33    8:59     3:55:09
713   Juan Martinez          M 35-39     92/173     3:57:00     1:58:06     1:57:10     2:56:23       58:54    8:59     3:55:16
715   Gene Bowden            M 50-54     53/125     3:56:09     1:45:52     2:09:27     2:49:45     1:05:34    8:59     3:55:18
717   Scott Siegel           M 50-54     54/125     3:55:52     1:42:06     2:13:27     2:46:37     1:08:56    9:00     3:55:32
718   Jc Santa Teresa        M 50-54     55/125     3:56:28     1:56:42     1:58:55     2:58:54       56:43    9:00     3:55:36
719   Steven Kunz            M 35-39     93/173     3:56:33     1:49:54     2:05:45     2:50:10     1:05:29    9:00     3:55:39
721   Matthew Miller         M 30-34     69/130     3:56:13     1:49:08     2:06:34     2:49:51     1:05:51    9:00     3:55:42
722   Kevin Fine             M 50-54     56/125     3:58:10     2:00:36     1:55:06     3:01:57       53:46    9:00     3:55:42
726   Kalyan Raman           M 50-54     57/125     3:56:43     1:49:08     2:06:53     2:51:14     1:04:47    9:01     3:56:01
727   Matthew Brown          M 30-34     70/130     3:56:47     1:52:20     2:03:44     2:52:43     1:03:20    9:01     3:56:03
728   Federico Rivera        M 40-44     85/170     3:56:36     1:48:37     2:07:29     2:49:07     1:06:58    9:01     3:56:05
730   Michael Gilman         M 50-54     58/125     3:56:28     1:41:40     2:14:29     2:44:21     1:11:48    9:01     3:56:09
731   Jacob Adamson          M 35-39     94/173     3:57:01     1:56:32     1:59:37     2:58:16       57:54    9:01     3:56:09
732   Emil Raschle           M 60-64       9/45     3:56:17     1:38:59     2:17:12     3:00:27       55:44    9:01     3:56:11
733   Randy Reitz            M 55-59      33/86     3:56:31     1:40:32     2:15:41     2:45:15     1:10:58    9:01     3:56:13
737   Jeffrey Welcker        M 50-54     59/125     3:56:38     1:41:01     2:15:19     2:42:30     1:13:50    9:02     3:56:20
738   John Boyd              M 45-49     68/151     3:57:30     1:53:41     2:02:41     2:57:21       59:01    9:02     3:56:22
741   Alonso Alcantar        M 45-49     69/151     3:57:24     1:54:48     2:01:40     2:55:51     1:00:37    9:02     3:56:27
743   Chris Walsh            M 45-49     70/151     3:57:38     1:55:57     2:00:41     2:57:18       59:20    9:02     3:56:37
744   Eduardo Campoy         M 40-44     86/170     3:57:45     1:47:01     2:09:37     2:49:20     1:07:19    9:02     3:56:38
745   Estreberto Villalobos  M 45-49     71/151     3:57:41     1:54:52     2:01:53     2:55:51     1:00:54    9:03     3:56:44
748   Sang Bok Ha            M 40-44     87/170     3:58:09     1:50:14     2:06:39     2:54:14     1:02:39    9:03     3:56:52
750   Robert Smith           M 45-49     72/151     3:57:38     1:44:18     2:12:42     2:50:27     1:06:33    9:03     3:57:00
751   Neil Skemp             M 45-49     73/151     3:57:25     1:44:29     2:12:32     2:46:53     1:10:08    9:03     3:57:01
752   Eric Estrada           M 45-49     74/151     4:06:54     1:51:37     2:05:24     2:50:35     1:06:26    9:03     3:57:01
753   Mike Dussault          M 45-49     75/151     3:57:33     1:46:57     2:10:06     2:51:46     1:05:17    9:03     3:57:02
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME     1STHALF     2NDHALF        20MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
755   Louie Chavez           M 19-24      24/44     3:57:50     1:46:11     2:10:57     2:42:37     1:14:31    9:04     3:57:07
757   Timothy White          M 50-54     60/125     3:57:48     1:42:20     2:14:53     2:45:12     1:12:02    9:04     3:57:13
758   Brett Wittner          M 45-49     76/151     3:57:56     1:51:26     2:05:49     2:54:01     1:03:14    9:04     3:57:14
759   Nate Miller            M 25-29      43/88     3:58:49     1:57:52     1:59:25     2:59:01       58:15    9:04     3:57:16
760   John Teague            M 45-49     77/151     3:57:47     1:41:11     2:16:06     2:36:41     1:20:36    9:04     3:57:16
762   Rick Warner            M 50-54     61/125     3:58:25     1:55:51     2:01:40     2:56:29     1:01:01    9:04     3:57:30
763   Sean Egan              M 45-49     78/151     3:58:17     1:50:16     2:07:19     2:53:34     1:04:01    9:05     3:57:35
767   Greg Ohlsen            M 60-64      10/45     3:58:16     1:44:52     2:12:57     2:47:02     1:10:47    9:05     3:57:49
768   Loren Starr            M 50-54     62/125     3:58:20     1:44:41     2:13:09     2:49:24     1:08:26    9:05     3:57:50
769   David Frome            M 60-64      11/45     3:59:21     1:58:00     1:59:52     2:58:28       59:24    9:05     3:57:51
771   Matthew Wheeler        M 35-39     95/173     3:59:09     1:53:48     2:04:21     2:56:06     1:02:04    9:06     3:58:09
774   Jeff Jamison           CLYDE         5/86     4:00:32     1:52:49     2:05:26     2:54:21     1:03:54    9:06     3:58:15
777   Dustin Strop           M 30-34     71/130     3:59:01     1:56:43     2:01:37     2:59:25       58:55    9:06     3:58:19
779   Jamison Bohl           M 40-44     88/170     3:59:21     1:52:14     2:06:06     2:54:25     1:03:55    9:06     3:58:20
782   Erich Eller            CLYDE         6/86     3:59:25     1:41:57     2:16:27     2:47:50     1:10:34    9:06     3:58:24
783   Steven Barros          CLYDE         7/86     3:58:42     1:46:42     2:11:43     2:50:53     1:07:32    9:06     3:58:24
785   Don Murphy             M 60-64      12/45     3:59:16     1:55:58     2:02:38     2:59:50       58:46    9:07     3:58:35
786   Warren Johnson         M 40-44     89/170     3:59:35     1:53:00     2:05:38     2:56:05     1:02:33    9:07     3:58:38
788   Brett Huber            M 35-39     96/173     3:59:29     1:48:07     2:10:35     2:48:59     1:09:44    9:07     3:58:42
789   Jonathan Whittington   M 35-39     97/173     3:59:11     1:46:31     2:12:13     2:43:11     1:15:33    9:07     3:58:44
790   Rolly Bagarinao        CLYDE         8/86     4:00:11     1:54:47     2:04:01     2:59:22       59:27    9:07     3:58:48
792   Spencer Crowder        M 19-24      25/44     3:59:02     1:28:55     2:29:56     2:30:41     1:28:10    9:07     3:58:50
793   Todd Meissner          M 50-54     63/125     3:58:56     1:38:10     2:20:41     2:44:09     1:14:42    9:07     3:58:51
795   John Wallin            M 55-59      34/86     3:59:49     1:58:19     2:00:41     3:00:20       58:39    9:08     3:58:59
796   Bill Hagan             M 45-49     79/151     4:00:39     1:56:08     2:02:54     2:58:55     1:00:06    9:08     3:59:01
799   James Yerkes           M 35-39     98/173     3:59:37     1:42:15     2:17:07     2:46:40     1:12:41    9:09     3:59:21
801   Stephen Black          M 25-29      44/88     4:01:32     2:05:08     1:54:14     3:07:51       51:31    9:09     3:59:21
802   Jesse Perez            M 45-49     80/151     4:03:02     1:57:43     2:01:42     3:00:53       58:33    9:09     3:59:25
807   Mark Lyons             CLYDE         9/86     3:59:53     1:57:36     2:02:18     3:00:22       59:32    9:10     3:59:53
808   Johann Karason         CLYDE        10/86     4:00:56     1:51:42     2:08:16     2:58:24     1:01:35    9:10     3:59:58
810   Jeff Collins           M 65-69       4/18     4:00:56     1:56:02     2:04:03     2:59:08     1:00:57    9:10     4:00:04
811   Hugo Meraz             M 25-29      45/88     4:05:30     1:54:27     2:05:38     2:58:35     1:01:30    9:10     4:00:04
813   Jon Boyer              M 30-34     72/130     4:02:32     1:59:07     2:01:07     3:02:11       58:03    9:11     4:00:14
816   Chris Klemann          M 35-39     99/173     4:01:54     1:53:50     2:07:04     2:56:06     1:04:48    9:12     4:00:53
817   Alejandro Santa Cruz   M 30-34     73/130     4:01:12     1:49:04     2:11:50     2:55:36     1:05:18    9:12     4:00:53
820   Dan Schwab             M 30-34     74/130     4:04:49     1:53:59     2:07:07     2:57:26     1:03:40    9:13     4:01:05
821   Eric Brown             M 40-44     90/170     4:04:14     1:41:35     2:19:34     2:47:43     1:13:26    9:13     4:01:09
822   John Langell           M 50-54     64/125     4:01:50     1:48:37     2:12:35     2:54:59     1:06:14    9:13     4:01:12
824   Mario Luera            M 45-49     81/151     4:01:31     1:56:46     2:04:45     2:56:11     1:05:21    9:14     4:01:31
826   Jeremiah Johnson       M 35-39    100/173     4:03:59     1:40:01     2:21:46     2:44:18     1:17:29    9:14     4:01:46
828   Ken Vick               M 45-49     82/151     4:05:40     1:55:04     2:06:48     2:57:15     1:04:37    9:14     4:01:52
832   Max Lindenman          M 40-44     91/170     4:04:32     1:58:49     2:03:17     3:02:12       59:54    9:15     4:02:05
833   Paul Bristow           M 60-64      13/45     4:03:15     1:55:36     2:06:30     2:58:13     1:03:53    9:15     4:02:06
836   Ricardo Rodriguez      M 50-54     65/125     4:05:50     1:48:22     2:14:04     3:00:02     1:02:24    9:16     4:02:26
837   Matt Tanner            M 35-39    101/173     4:03:54     1:51:28     2:10:58     2:54:46     1:07:40    9:16     4:02:26
840   Joshua Carroll         M 25-29      46/88     4:03:00     1:46:33     2:16:03     2:54:28     1:08:08    9:16     4:02:36
847   Ralph Peterson         CLYDE        11/86     4:04:18     1:55:58     2:07:28     2:58:32     1:04:55    9:18     4:03:26
848   David Hjelmstad        M 19-24      26/44     4:05:46     1:55:16     2:08:12     3:03:41       59:47    9:18     4:03:28
853   James Stuckey          M 35-39    102/173     4:04:37     1:51:04     2:12:45     2:56:58     1:06:50    9:19     4:03:48
857   Steve Scanlan          CLYDE        12/86     4:04:58     1:56:20     2:07:43     2:56:44     1:07:19    9:19     4:04:03
866   Ryan Eckert            M 19-24      27/44     4:05:00     1:44:26     2:20:11     2:51:34     1:13:03    9:21     4:04:37
868   Cory Callister         M 30-34     75/130     4:05:25     1:48:19     2:16:22     2:51:54     1:12:46    9:21     4:04:40
869   Alexander Talento      M 25-29      47/88     4:04:53     1:48:23     2:16:18     2:51:40     1:13:01    9:21     4:04:40
871   Gerardo Folgueras      M 40-44     92/170     4:05:41     1:53:58     2:10:57     3:02:36     1:02:20    9:21     4:04:55
872   Grant Williams         M 40-44     93/170     4:05:35     1:44:51     2:20:17     2:50:09     1:14:59    9:22     4:05:07
873   Forrest Lewis          M 45-49     83/151     4:05:55     1:50:23     2:14:50     2:53:55     1:11:19    9:22     4:05:13
874   Austin Cummings        M 25-29      48/88     4:10:23     2:03:13     2:02:01     3:07:02       58:13    9:22     4:05:14
875   Joel Weber             M 55-59      35/86     4:07:53     1:58:58     2:06:18     3:03:02     1:02:14    9:22     4:05:16
876   Dean Johnson           M 35-39    103/173     4:06:33     1:52:40     2:12:41     2:57:15     1:08:06    9:22     4:05:21
878   Erik Misiak            M 19-24      28/44     4:05:38     1:33:35     2:31:47     2:35:37     1:29:45    9:22     4:05:22
879   Adam Puterbaugh        M 25-29      49/88     4:07:40     1:51:04     2:14:23     2:51:56     1:13:31    9:23     4:05:26
880   Robert Harmon          M 30-34     76/130     4:06:15     1:50:06     2:15:23     2:56:32     1:08:57    9:23     4:05:28
885   Josh Fontes            M 40-44     94/170     4:07:46     1:50:35     2:15:23     2:53:24     1:12:34    9:24     4:05:57
887   Eero Allison           M 50-54     66/125     4:07:25     1:43:10     2:22:58     2:50:18     1:15:50    9:24     4:06:08
888   Brent Bell             M 55-59      36/86     4:07:04     1:58:19     2:07:56     3:02:25     1:03:49    9:24     4:06:14
889   Greg MacDonald         M 50-54     67/125     4:07:07     1:44:05     2:22:11     2:50:29     1:15:47    9:24     4:06:16
892   David Buhrley          M 45-49     84/151     4:08:02     1:57:45     2:08:40     3:00:52     1:05:33    9:25     4:06:25
893   Wayne Boulais          M 50-54     68/125     4:06:47     1:39:58     2:26:31     2:39:54     1:26:36    9:25     4:06:29
895   John Lee               M 65-69       5/18     4:06:44     1:53:02     2:13:40     2:59:05     1:07:38    9:25     4:06:42
900   Javier Sahagun         M 40-44     95/170     4:08:32     1:56:54     2:10:23     3:02:47     1:04:31    9:27     4:07:17
902   Aaron Carder           M 35-39    104/173     4:10:14     1:57:07     2:10:21     3:00:14     1:07:14    9:27     4:07:27
903   Adam Watts             M 30-34     77/130     4:08:23     1:50:23     2:17:14     2:54:28     1:13:10    9:28     4:07:37
904   Daryl Monica           M 45-49     85/151     4:08:42     1:56:04     2:11:36     3:00:20     1:07:21    9:28     4:07:40
905   Jisifredo Sevilla      M 40-44     96/170     4:08:54     1:55:40     2:12:01     2:59:15     1:08:26    9:28     4:07:40
906   Chris Benter           M 45-49     86/151     4:08:11     1:49:07     2:18:36     2:58:35     1:09:08    9:28     4:07:43
908   Jeffrey Henry          M 35-39    105/173     4:09:56     2:00:51     2:06:54     3:05:56     1:01:49    9:28     4:07:44
909   Hyungryul Bae          M 55-59      37/86     4:08:51     1:52:26     2:15:25     2:56:53     1:10:58    9:28     4:07:50
910   Cliff Woodbury         M 55-59      38/86     4:09:37     1:57:31     2:10:24     3:01:57     1:05:58    9:28     4:07:54
911   Casey Bergeson         M 30-34     78/130     4:10:01     1:50:54     2:17:03     2:57:00     1:10:56    9:28     4:07:56
912   James Goodman          M 35-39    106/173     4:08:29     1:44:39     2:23:21     2:50:31     1:17:29    9:28     4:08:00
913   Randy Knight           M 50-54     69/125     4:08:38     1:49:59     2:18:06     2:58:09     1:09:56    9:29     4:08:04
914   Brian Hughes           CLYDE        13/86     4:08:50     1:46:21     2:21:47     2:51:35     1:16:34    9:29     4:08:08
915   Cleve Hill             M 55-59      39/86     4:08:31     1:47:44     2:20:28     2:53:17     1:14:55    9:29     4:08:11
916   Matthew Green          M 30-34     79/130     4:11:11     1:51:35     2:16:43     2:52:39     1:15:39    9:29     4:08:18
917   Matt Fournier          M 30-34     80/130     4:12:48     2:00:06     2:08:15     3:03:48     1:04:34    9:29     4:08:21
918   Jason Reinhardt        M 40-44     97/170     4:09:04     1:49:40     2:18:44     2:56:09     1:12:14    9:29     4:08:23
920   John Malinowski        M 45-49     87/151     4:08:59     1:52:11     2:16:13     3:00:04     1:08:20    9:29     4:08:23
924   Kenny Young            M 30-34     81/130     4:09:26     1:52:55     2:15:36     2:58:51     1:09:40    9:30     4:08:31
926   Greg Lind              M 60-64      14/45     4:09:26     2:00:25     2:08:10     3:06:05     1:02:30    9:30     4:08:35
928   Allan Due              M 55-59      40/86     4:09:43     1:56:02     2:12:50     2:58:54     1:09:57    9:30     4:08:51
929   Matthew Frable         M 50-54     70/125     4:09:18     1:44:18     2:24:38     2:42:58     1:25:58    9:31     4:08:56
935   Alfred Garceau         M 55-59      41/86     4:09:44     1:51:37     2:17:29     2:55:55     1:13:11    9:31     4:09:06
936   Andre Lee              M 45-49     88/151     4:10:26     1:51:21     2:17:47     2:57:39     1:11:30    9:31     4:09:08
938   Brian Durst            M 40-44     98/170     4:11:36     1:59:07     2:10:11     3:02:21     1:06:57    9:31     4:09:18
939   Tracy Liston           M 50-54     71/125     4:10:25     1:58:17     2:11:02     3:02:46     1:06:33    9:31     4:09:19
940   Brandon Wood           M 30-34     82/130     4:13:46     1:57:44     2:11:48     3:00:07     1:09:25    9:32     4:09:31
941   Nevin Reid             M 45-49     89/151     4:10:09     1:52:42     2:16:52     2:58:25     1:11:09    9:32     4:09:33
943   Lou Rosas              M 45-49     90/151     4:11:03     2:01:20     2:08:32     3:07:47     1:02:05    9:33     4:09:51
944   Martin Vasquez         M 50-54     72/125     4:12:13     1:55:32     2:14:24     3:00:09     1:09:47    9:33     4:09:55
945   Kiem Ho                M 45-49     91/151     4:17:56     1:40:55     2:29:02     2:52:12     1:17:45    9:33     4:09:57
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948   Michael Yablon         M 40-44     99/170     4:10:52     1:52:16     2:17:54     2:55:28     1:14:41    9:33     4:10:09
951   Greg Jones             M 60-64      15/45     4:14:40     1:47:07     2:23:12     2:53:01     1:17:18    9:34     4:10:19
953   Daniel Brooks          M 40-44    100/170     4:17:37     2:06:46     2:03:43     3:11:57       58:33    9:34     4:10:29
954   Michael Palmer         M 55-59      42/86     4:11:20     1:50:27     2:20:04     2:54:08     1:16:23    9:34     4:10:30
956   Antonio Nunez          M 40-44    101/170     4:11:50     1:56:55     2:13:41     3:03:09     1:07:27    9:34     4:10:35
959   David Cawein           M 60-64      16/45     4:11:39     1:52:00     2:18:55     2:54:16     1:16:38    9:35     4:10:54
960   Doug Stafford          M 60-64      17/45     4:13:13     1:55:12     2:15:46     2:58:07     1:12:51    9:35     4:10:58
962   Aaron Goodman          CLYDE        14/86     4:12:12     1:50:57     2:20:22     3:00:01     1:11:18    9:36     4:11:18
965   Vince Miles            M 50-54     73/125     4:13:22     1:57:20     2:14:07     3:02:20     1:09:06    9:36     4:11:26
967   Michel Groesbeek       M 50-54     74/125     4:12:50     2:07:26     2:04:03     3:13:29       58:00    9:36     4:11:28
968   Hugh Koebel            M 55-59      43/86     4:11:58     1:47:27     2:24:05     2:55:57     1:15:35    9:36     4:11:32
976   Clark Matt             CLYDE        15/86     4:15:07     2:04:44     2:07:08     3:10:06     1:01:46    9:37     4:11:51
982   Joe Scallion           M 50-54     75/125     4:13:00     1:53:27     2:18:35     3:02:31     1:09:31    9:38     4:12:01
983   Scott Britton          M 45-49     92/151     4:13:04     1:58:31     2:13:32     3:05:05     1:06:58    9:38     4:12:02
986   Patrick Large          M 40-44    102/170     4:12:41     1:53:17     2:18:47     3:01:46     1:10:17    9:38     4:12:03
987   Brian Smith            CLYDE        16/86     4:14:15     1:56:50     2:15:14     3:01:31     1:10:33    9:38     4:12:04
989   Jason Caswell          M 40-44    103/170     4:13:30     1:54:34     2:17:32     2:59:23     1:12:43    9:38     4:12:05
993   Aaron Roome            CLYDE        17/86     4:13:00     1:52:17     2:20:03     3:00:55     1:11:25    9:38     4:12:19
994   Mike Serrin            M 60-64      18/45     4:14:14     1:53:55     2:18:33     2:59:16     1:13:12    9:39     4:12:27
997   Clinton Treadway       M 30-34     83/130     4:12:38     1:38:57     2:33:36     2:39:51     1:32:43    9:39     4:12:33
998   Dominic Quihuis        M 15-18        2/9     4:16:40     2:33:58     1:38:38                            9:39     4:12:36
1000  Robert Quihuis         CLYDE        18/86     4:16:40     2:33:58     1:38:38                            9:39     4:12:36
1001  Jeff Slater            M 40-44    104/170     4:14:53     1:57:29     2:15:13     3:06:31     1:06:10    9:39     4:12:41
1002  Tyrone Heen            M 35-39    107/173     4:12:53     1:45:57     2:26:50     3:00:24     1:12:23    9:39     4:12:46
1003  David Crawford         M 55-59      44/86     4:12:52     1:41:45     2:31:07     2:52:55     1:19:58    9:40     4:12:52
1006  Carlos Belkotosky      M 40-44    105/170     4:13:52     1:48:59     2:24:08     2:57:29     1:15:38    9:40     4:13:07
1008  Marwan Aldulami        M 35-39    108/173     4:13:39     2:03:42     2:09:28     3:11:15     1:01:56    9:40     4:13:10
1011  Erick Jackson          M 30-34     84/130     4:13:36     1:39:30     2:33:49     2:52:00     1:21:19    9:41     4:13:18
1013  Morgan MacKey          M 35-39    109/173     4:14:24     2:03:53     2:09:39     3:09:10     1:04:23    9:41     4:13:32
1014  Isaac Sortais          M 19-24      29/44     4:14:42     2:07:59     2:05:43     3:14:01       59:41    9:41     4:13:42
1016  Lawrence Wharton       M 45-49     93/151     4:16:06     1:53:32     2:20:28     3:07:24     1:06:36    9:42     4:14:00
1018  Sheldon McInelly       M 45-49     94/151     4:14:52     1:54:17     2:19:45     3:04:10     1:09:52    9:42     4:14:02
1020  Hani Saleh             M 35-39    110/173     4:15:07     1:50:25     2:23:54     2:59:35     1:14:43    9:43     4:14:18
1021  Vasu Muli              M 35-39    111/173     4:14:55     1:52:59     2:21:20     3:01:24     1:12:55    9:43     4:14:18
1022  Philip Tatro           M 50-54     76/125     4:15:50     2:04:42     2:09:38     3:12:56     1:01:24    9:43     4:14:20
1024  Jason Vizzerra         M 25-29      50/88     4:15:33     1:54:30     2:20:01     3:02:15     1:12:16    9:43     4:14:31
1025  Ramon Gustin           M 35-39    112/173     4:15:57     2:01:54     2:12:40     3:06:34     1:08:00    9:43     4:14:34
1026  Eric Olsen             M 40-44    106/170     4:14:53     1:48:11     2:26:27     3:01:08     1:13:30    9:44     4:14:38
1027  Eric Thomas            M 15-18        3/9     4:18:31     1:56:43     2:17:56     3:01:19     1:13:19    9:44     4:14:38
1029  Nic Dumas              M 35-39    113/173     4:16:58     2:03:32     2:11:10     3:10:11     1:04:31    9:44     4:14:42
1030  Patrick Clare          M 60-64      19/45     4:15:17     1:52:24     2:22:19     3:00:32     1:14:12    9:44     4:14:43
1033  Craig Shrum            M 40-44    107/170     4:16:19     1:54:05     2:21:00     3:04:29     1:10:36    9:45     4:15:05
1034  Haiyang Liu            M 25-29      51/88     4:18:57     2:04:41     2:10:27     3:11:54     1:03:15    9:45     4:15:08
1040  Lance Greer            M 40-44    108/170     4:18:19     2:01:56     2:13:35     3:07:45     1:07:46    9:46     4:15:30
1044  Michael Cagulada       M 35-39    114/173     4:16:00     1:53:00     2:22:37     2:57:58     1:17:39    9:46     4:15:37
1045  Brooks Gentleman       M 55-59      45/86     4:16:29     1:44:27     2:31:11     2:48:05     1:27:33    9:46     4:15:37
1047  Danny Carrizosa        M 45-49     95/151     4:16:43     2:00:57     2:14:44     3:09:45     1:05:56    9:46     4:15:40
1050  Keith Bonovitch        M 35-39    115/173     4:16:24     1:53:56     2:22:01     3:01:42     1:14:14    9:47     4:15:56
1059  Kurt Kinderwater       M 55-59      46/86     4:17:41     1:57:25     2:19:06     3:05:53     1:10:39    9:48     4:16:31
1060  Kevin Goldberg         M 25-29      52/88     4:17:11     1:44:20     2:32:16     3:00:47     1:15:49    9:48     4:16:36
1062  Terry Allen            M 60-64      20/45     4:17:44     1:53:02     2:23:34     3:01:08     1:15:28    9:48     4:16:36
1064  Carlos Aguirre         M 15-18        4/9     4:17:51     1:50:27     2:26:13     3:08:12     1:08:29    9:48     4:16:40
1067  Richard Skidmore       M 40-44    109/170     4:17:52     1:54:49     2:22:08     3:05:00     1:11:57    9:49     4:16:57
1068  Luis Nieves            M 35-39    116/173     4:18:00     1:54:50     2:22:11     2:57:50     1:19:11    9:49     4:17:01
1071  Greg Spencer           M 25-29      53/88     4:18:12     1:50:27     2:26:43     2:56:42     1:20:29    9:49     4:17:10
1072  Andrew Clapp           M 35-39    117/173     4:19:07     1:55:01     2:22:11     3:02:08     1:15:05    9:49     4:17:12
1073  Toru Kawana            M 55-59      47/86     4:18:19     2:01:43     2:15:33     3:06:00     1:11:15    9:50     4:17:15
1075  Aaron Orosco           M 35-39    118/173     4:19:50     2:00:28     2:17:04     3:07:04     1:10:27    9:50     4:17:31
1079  David Bauerle          M 50-54     77/125     4:18:05     1:47:23     2:30:12     2:48:35     1:29:00    9:50     4:17:35
1080  Scott Milius           M 40-44    110/170     4:20:48     2:04:25     2:13:17     3:13:06     1:04:35    9:51     4:17:41
1081  Chad Nikkel            M 40-44    111/170     4:18:52     2:03:34     2:14:09     3:10:50     1:06:53    9:51     4:17:42
1083  Kenneth Sonnenberg     M 45-49     96/151     4:18:04     1:49:43     2:28:09     3:00:23     1:17:28    9:51     4:17:51
1086  Josh Savage            M 35-39    119/173     4:21:11     1:58:49     2:19:05                            9:51     4:17:53
1087  Aaron Hewings          M 45-49     97/151     4:19:00     2:03:31     2:14:23     3:09:44     1:08:10    9:51     4:17:54
1091  Keith Oltchick         M 40-44    112/170     4:19:07     1:47:26     2:30:37     2:54:47     1:23:16    9:51     4:18:03
1094  Gonzalo Ibarra         M 40-44    113/170     4:18:27     1:39:35     2:38:34     2:36:22     1:41:47    9:52     4:18:08
1095  Laurence Dexter        M 70 UP        1/7     4:19:23     1:57:18     2:20:53     3:07:54     1:10:17    9:52     4:18:10
1096  Louis Clegg            M 45-49     98/151     4:18:29     1:47:18     2:30:53     2:57:34     1:20:38    9:52     4:18:11
1100  Brian Kelley           M 30-34     85/130     4:19:45     1:52:13     2:26:08     3:02:13     1:16:07    9:52     4:18:20
1101  Gaston Madrid          M 45-49     99/151     4:19:27     2:07:32     2:10:49     3:14:36     1:03:46    9:52     4:18:21
1102  Stephen Frost          M 55-59      48/86     4:18:58     1:46:22     2:32:09     2:46:53     1:31:37    9:52     4:18:30
1103  James Buddy Day        M 35-39    120/173     4:22:15     1:58:22     2:20:11     3:06:30     1:12:03    9:53     4:18:32
1106  Jose Gamez             M 40-44    114/170     4:20:18     2:06:56     2:11:51     3:14:10     1:04:37    9:53     4:18:46
1109  Jeremy Mink            M 25-29      54/88     4:20:10     2:09:41     2:09:15     3:16:17     1:02:39    9:53     4:18:55
1110  Gary Mink              M 55-59      49/86     4:20:10     2:09:41     2:09:15     3:16:17     1:02:39    9:53     4:18:56
1112  Ray Anderson           M 65-69       6/18     4:21:38     1:59:25     2:19:36     3:10:04     1:08:57    9:54     4:19:00
1114  Timothy Feldpausch     M 50-54     78/125     4:20:13     1:58:17     2:20:47     3:02:15     1:16:49    9:54     4:19:04
1115  Austin Fitzgerald      M 25-29      55/88     4:23:37     2:01:55     2:17:10     3:12:45     1:06:20    9:54     4:19:04
1118  John Lillie            M 35-39    121/173     4:20:17     1:52:12     2:27:11     3:05:24     1:14:00    9:54     4:19:23
1120  Nick Lodien            M 30-34     86/130     4:20:05     1:52:38     2:26:55     3:01:31     1:18:01    9:55     4:19:32
1122  Eric Dipietro          M 30-34     87/130     4:19:57     1:43:44     2:35:54     2:58:35     1:21:03    9:55     4:19:38
1123  Terry Gin              M 45-49    100/151     4:20:59     2:02:48     2:16:52     3:11:29     1:08:11    9:55     4:19:39
1124  Rychen Jones           M 30-34     88/130     4:20:37     1:56:19     2:23:22     3:07:11     1:12:29    9:55     4:19:40
1125  Bryce Jones            M 35-39    122/173     4:25:31     1:54:53     2:24:51     3:03:16     1:16:29    9:55     4:19:44
1126  Michael Riley          M 35-39    123/173     4:20:59     1:54:17     2:25:33     2:54:53     1:24:57    9:56     4:19:50
1128  Tim Jones              M 55-59      50/86     4:20:46     1:58:40     2:21:27     3:09:28     1:10:39    9:56     4:20:07
1129  Peter Klein            M 55-59      51/86     4:22:09     2:05:50     2:14:19     3:14:55     1:05:14    9:56     4:20:08
1130  Martin Dery            M 45-49    101/151     4:23:51     1:56:16     2:24:05     3:08:15     1:12:05    9:57     4:20:20
1133  Rino Levesque          M 60-64      21/45     4:21:08     1:51:59     2:28:25     3:05:38     1:14:47    9:57     4:20:24
1138  Denny Myers            M 35-39    124/173     4:24:23     1:49:29     2:31:04     2:59:12     1:21:21    9:57     4:20:32
1152  Justin Marshall        M 35-39    125/173     4:27:38     2:01:44     2:19:54     3:09:41     1:11:56   10:00     4:21:37
1153  Christopher Erskine    M 40-44    115/170     4:22:46     2:01:08     2:20:36     3:15:00     1:06:44   10:00     4:21:44
1154  John Black             M 65-69       7/18     4:29:45     2:04:48     2:17:01     3:14:38     1:07:11   10:00     4:21:48
1156  Tyler Myers            M 35-39    126/173     4:23:23     1:58:23     2:23:31     3:10:40     1:11:14   10:00     4:21:53
1158  Brian Stinson          M 40-44    116/170     4:23:06     1:58:20     2:23:42     3:10:57     1:11:06   10:01     4:22:02
1160  Pablo Martinez         M 55-59      52/86     4:25:15     1:56:30     2:25:39     3:09:10     1:12:59   10:01     4:22:09
1161  Saeed Fakhran          M 35-39    127/173     4:23:45     2:07:17     2:14:58     3:16:40     1:05:35   10:01     4:22:14
1163  Guillermo Mungarro     M 45-49    102/151     4:23:24     2:11:45     2:10:32     3:21:25     1:00:51   10:01     4:22:16
1164  Rasool Khadem          M 45-49    103/151     4:24:09     1:47:12     2:35:09     2:55:52     1:26:28   10:01     4:22:20
1165  Garrett Griggs         M 30-34     89/130     4:26:14     2:03:08     2:19:22     3:06:18     1:16:12   10:02     4:22:30
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1166  Bryce Burnham          M 30-34     90/130     4:26:32     1:59:16     2:23:21     3:11:37     1:11:00   10:02     4:22:36
1168  Christopher Stewart    M 55-59      53/86     4:23:58     2:09:30     2:13:15     3:18:14     1:04:31   10:02     4:22:44
1171  Tom Pesta              M 55-59      54/86     4:23:37     1:54:29     2:28:28     3:05:04     1:17:53   10:03     4:22:56
1174  Christopher Bagby      M 35-39    128/173     4:24:23     2:07:44     2:15:33     3:12:22     1:10:55   10:03     4:23:16
1175  Zef Bagby              M 15-18        5/9     4:24:23     2:07:44     2:15:33     3:12:24     1:10:53   10:03     4:23:17
1176  Mark Kuester           M 35-39    129/173     4:25:03     2:02:58     2:20:19     3:10:29     1:12:48   10:03     4:23:17
1177  Rick Charlton          M 55-59      55/86     4:24:46     2:03:23     2:19:55     3:10:14     1:13:04   10:03     4:23:18
1178  Jason Brummond         M 45-49    104/151     4:23:59     1:52:53     2:30:28     3:05:18     1:18:03   10:04     4:23:20
1179  Kyle Charlson          M 25-29      56/88     4:24:15     1:53:37     2:29:44     3:06:23     1:16:58   10:04     4:23:21
1182  Estevan Torres         M 40-44    117/170     4:24:33     2:08:04     2:15:19     3:14:32     1:08:50   10:04     4:23:22
1188  Eric Ellis             CLYDE        19/86     4:24:16     1:41:01     2:42:52     2:47:51     1:36:02   10:05     4:23:52
1189  Simon Quinkert         M 19-24      30/44     4:25:13     1:55:07     2:28:47     3:03:43     1:20:10   10:05     4:23:53
1190  John Healey            M 35-39    130/173     4:24:41     1:52:16     2:31:43     3:00:37     1:23:21   10:05     4:23:58
1191  Newell Chappell        M 45-49    105/151     4:25:11     2:01:54     2:22:05     3:08:37     1:15:22   10:05     4:23:58
1192  Mike O'Loughlin        M 70 UP        2/7     4:27:53     2:09:29     2:14:30     3:18:30     1:05:29   10:05     4:23:59
1193  Elvis Ramirez          M 25-29      57/88     4:24:04     1:38:20     2:45:40     2:53:56     1:30:03   10:05     4:23:59
1194  John Svenstrup         M 50-54     79/125     4:24:16     1:39:52     2:44:08                           10:05     4:23:59
1195  Nicholas Petersen      M 25-29      58/88     4:25:00     1:49:12     2:34:53     3:02:27     1:21:39   10:05     4:24:05
1196  Bill Parker            M 55-59      56/86     4:24:36     1:49:38     2:34:30     3:02:47     1:21:22   10:05     4:24:08
1197  Marvin Malkowski Jr.   M 40-44    118/170     4:25:35     1:50:48     2:33:38     3:02:30     1:21:56   10:06     4:24:25
1198  Josh Mitzen            M 45-49    106/151     4:25:55     2:03:27     2:21:10     3:09:37     1:15:00   10:06     4:24:37
1199  Mike Sharkey           M 45-49    107/151     4:25:24     1:48:45     2:36:01     3:01:29     1:23:16   10:07     4:24:45
1200  Randy Hinckley         M 50-54     80/125     4:28:29     2:04:56     2:19:52     3:13:59     1:10:49   10:07     4:24:47
1203  Hector Borchardt       M 35-39    131/173     4:26:12     1:58:43     2:26:11     3:10:46     1:14:07   10:07     4:24:53
1209  David Molloy           CLYDE        20/86     4:26:44     1:52:30     2:32:54     3:07:04     1:18:20   10:08     4:25:23
1215  Andrew Siskind         M 60-64      22/45     4:27:50     2:09:58     2:16:11     3:18:37     1:07:33   10:10     4:26:09
1220  Peter Brossy           M 55-59      57/86     4:28:33     2:03:05     2:23:27     3:16:52     1:09:41   10:11     4:26:32
1222  Travis Mitchem         M 30-34     91/130     4:28:51     2:01:35     2:25:01     3:08:50     1:17:45   10:11     4:26:35
1223  Brian Hughes           M 40-44    119/170     4:27:43     1:59:27     2:27:25     3:12:19     1:14:33   10:12     4:26:52
1231  Stephen Jurca          M 55-59      58/86     4:29:40     1:56:25     2:30:49     3:07:59     1:19:15   10:12     4:27:14
1242  Karthick Sundararajan  M 30-34     92/130     4:28:25     1:48:51     2:39:02     2:52:02     1:35:51   10:14     4:27:52
1243  Stephen Shaw           CLYDE        21/86     4:28:58     1:57:30     2:30:29     3:09:33     1:18:26   10:14     4:27:59
1244  Justyn Phinney         M 35-39    132/173     4:28:36     1:59:10     2:28:49     3:02:27     1:25:33   10:14     4:27:59
1245  Todd Trimble           M 40-44    120/170     4:29:21     2:06:58     2:21:03     3:16:16     1:11:44   10:14     4:28:00
1246  Matt Whipple           M 40-44    121/170     4:29:11     1:50:24     2:37:53     2:59:16     1:29:01   10:15     4:28:16
1247  Andrew Gillett         M 30-34     93/130     4:30:47     1:59:34     2:28:48     3:13:11     1:15:11   10:15     4:28:21
1249  Chris Bailey           M 25-29      59/88     4:31:22     2:01:33     2:27:02     3:14:58     1:13:37   10:16     4:28:34
1252  Russ Liggett           M 45-49    108/151     4:29:20     1:58:28     2:30:10     3:14:45     1:13:53   10:16     4:28:37
1253  James Vogt             M 55-59      59/86     4:30:03     2:03:18     2:25:28     3:09:38     1:19:08   10:16     4:28:46
1256  Jeff Newcorn           M 55-59      60/86     4:34:31     2:09:47     2:19:09     3:20:59     1:07:57   10:16     4:28:55
1260  Sach Diwan             M 45-49    109/151     4:30:02     1:54:52     2:34:20     3:07:24     1:21:48   10:17     4:29:12
1266  Brian Conway           CLYDE        22/86     4:30:54     2:08:41     2:20:55     3:21:03     1:08:32   10:18     4:29:35
1271  David Johnson          M 50-54     81/125     4:32:27     2:01:57     2:27:50     3:16:46     1:13:00   10:18     4:29:46
1272  Michael Dean           M 40-44    122/170     4:32:00     1:55:56     2:33:51     3:09:22     1:20:25   10:18     4:29:46
1274  Lionel Barona          M 50-54     82/125     4:31:29     2:04:05     2:26:03     3:12:39     1:17:29   10:19     4:30:08
1277  Dale Stein             M 65-69       8/18     4:31:38     1:57:26     2:32:52     3:07:22     1:22:56   10:19     4:30:17
1279  James Brendle          M 50-54     83/125     4:30:54     1:51:28     2:38:58     3:09:20     1:21:05   10:20     4:30:25
1280  Reed Van Wagenen       M 55-59      61/86     4:30:54     1:51:28     2:38:58     3:09:20     1:21:05   10:20     4:30:25
1281  Thomas Edison Yazzie   M 55-59      62/86     4:32:00     1:58:19     2:32:36     3:08:17     1:22:38   10:21     4:30:55
1283  Peter Carpenter        M 50-54     84/125     4:32:22     2:04:58     2:26:08     3:19:34     1:11:31   10:21     4:31:05
1285  Ryan Jester            M 30-34     94/130     4:32:43     2:09:13     2:22:01     3:19:44     1:11:30   10:22     4:31:14
1287  Alvin Lejero           M 35-39    133/173     4:33:49     2:03:28     2:27:53     3:17:55     1:13:26   10:22     4:31:21
1289  Trieu Le               M 55-59      63/86     4:33:10     1:55:28     2:35:54     3:00:19     1:31:04   10:22     4:31:22
1290  Gerald Roose           M 55-59      64/86     4:32:33     1:57:21     2:34:07     3:12:03     1:19:25   10:22     4:31:28
1291  Michael Court          M 35-39    134/173     4:33:29     1:53:07     2:38:23     3:05:41     1:25:49   10:22     4:31:29
1293  Andre Jones            M 35-39    135/173     4:32:58     2:09:27     2:22:07     3:18:38     1:12:56   10:22     4:31:34
1296  Ozzie Perez            M 25-29      60/88     4:31:46     2:11:47     2:20:00     3:22:34     1:09:12   10:23     4:31:46
1298  Uriel Rivera           M 30-34     95/130     4:32:58     1:56:11     2:35:56     3:15:04     1:17:03   10:24     4:32:06
1301  Christian Mueller      M 15-18        6/9     4:34:20     2:00:48     2:31:32     3:16:13     1:16:06   10:24     4:32:19
1302  Joel Handley           M 50-54     85/125     4:33:15     1:58:38     2:33:42     3:09:13     1:23:08   10:24     4:32:20
1304  Bobby Ross             M 25-29      61/88     4:34:36     1:53:05     2:39:25     3:07:29     1:25:00   10:24     4:32:29
1309  Timothy Law            M 25-29      62/88     4:34:24     1:55:46     2:37:19     3:10:16     1:22:50   10:26     4:33:05
1311  Clint Morris           M 25-29      63/88     4:34:38     1:58:56     2:34:40     3:07:56     1:25:40   10:27     4:33:36
1312  Jimmy Bosso            M 35-39    136/173     4:35:25     1:49:51     2:43:50     3:04:42     1:28:59   10:27     4:33:41
1313  Mike Volpentest        M 50-54     86/125     4:35:42     2:05:03     2:28:42     3:16:04     1:17:41   10:27     4:33:45
1314  Christopher Boyle      M 55-59      65/86     4:35:46     2:11:38     2:22:09     3:20:48     1:12:59   10:27     4:33:46
1316  Phil Perrone           M 55-59      66/86     4:34:55     2:04:29     2:29:26     3:16:55     1:17:00   10:28     4:33:55
1317  John Mulhern           M 30-34     96/130     4:34:54     1:59:31     2:34:35     3:10:40     1:23:27   10:28     4:34:06
1318  Jesus Lugo             M 40-44    123/170     4:35:17     2:07:33     2:26:38     3:17:21     1:16:50   10:28     4:34:11
1320  Josh Craig             M 35-39    137/173     4:36:54     2:00:16     2:34:04     3:11:24     1:22:55   10:29     4:34:19
1323  Doug Gardner           M 50-54     87/125     4:35:42     1:55:07     2:39:25     3:14:02     1:20:29   10:29     4:34:31
1324  Thomas Poole           M 19-24      31/44     4:35:48     2:03:25     2:31:08     3:12:24     1:22:09   10:29     4:34:33
1325  John Lotts             M 50-54     88/125     4:36:51     2:09:16     2:25:21     3:24:41     1:09:56   10:29     4:34:36
1329  Braulio Quinonez       M 25-29      64/88     4:42:51     2:07:10     2:27:48     3:26:03     1:08:55   10:30     4:34:57
1331  Nathan Hillis          M 45-49    110/151     4:36:44     2:00:43     2:34:24     3:15:14     1:19:53   10:30     4:35:06
1334  Jason Rowley           M 30-34     97/130     4:42:32     2:03:11     2:32:10     3:14:31     1:20:51   10:31     4:35:21
1335  Zach Bair              M 40-44    124/170     4:36:41     2:05:31     2:30:00     3:18:58     1:16:33   10:31     4:35:30
1336  Dino Benally           CLYDE        23/86     4:42:36     2:03:46     2:31:50     3:20:32     1:15:04   10:32     4:35:35
1337  Jose V. Diaz           M 50-54     89/125     4:46:46     2:06:25     2:29:17     3:15:33     1:20:08   10:32     4:35:41
1338  Ed Toews               M 55-59      67/86     4:37:11     2:10:11     2:25:38     3:22:51     1:12:58   10:32     4:35:49
1343  Diego Velazquez        M 40-44    125/170     4:37:00     1:48:58     2:47:38     3:03:11     1:33:25   10:34     4:36:36
1346  Dustin Thompson        M 35-39    138/173     4:39:26     2:09:03     2:28:07     3:37:16       59:53   10:35     4:37:09
1350  Ronnye Etcitty         CLYDE        24/86     4:38:03     2:02:12     2:35:01     3:17:59     1:19:15   10:35     4:37:13
1351  Martin Inouye          NO AGE         1/2     4:38:29     2:09:35     2:27:41     3:24:38     1:12:38   10:35     4:37:15
1352  Rob Collins            M 35-39    139/173     4:39:56     2:05:26     2:31:54     3:23:26     1:13:54   10:36     4:37:20
1354  Lucas Bodine           M 19-24      32/44     4:37:50     1:54:56     2:42:41     3:07:40     1:29:57   10:36     4:37:37
1355  Victor Hugo Flores Bai M 40-44    126/170     4:38:59     1:56:34     2:41:11     3:07:19     1:30:26   10:37     4:37:45
1356  Zach Ohlgren           M 35-39    140/173     4:38:37     1:55:11     2:42:37     3:13:39     1:24:09   10:37     4:37:48
1358  Steve Harper           M 45-49    111/151     4:40:43     2:09:17     2:28:35     3:26:09     1:11:44   10:37     4:37:52
1360  Steve Rink             M 50-54     90/125     4:40:20     1:56:20     2:41:36     3:14:45     1:23:11   10:37     4:37:55
1362  Ryan Provencio         M 40-44    127/170     4:40:16     2:03:46     2:34:13     3:14:30     1:23:30   10:37     4:37:59
1365  Bill Salvin            M 45-49    112/151     4:40:32     2:00:34     2:37:42     3:14:49     1:23:27   10:38     4:38:16
1366  Steven Crawford        M 40-44    128/170     4:40:09     2:18:11     2:20:09     3:32:31     1:05:49   10:38     4:38:20
1369  Brigham Nicoll         M 25-29      65/88     4:41:52     2:11:10     2:27:29     3:26:30     1:12:09   10:39     4:38:39
1372  Aric Woodward          M 30-34     98/130     4:40:12     1:54:01     2:45:05     3:12:44     1:26:21   10:40     4:39:05
1373  David Ruderman         M 40-44    129/170     4:39:09     2:18:51     2:20:19     3:27:27     1:11:43   10:40     4:39:09
1376  Hao Liu                M 25-29      66/88     4:39:40     1:57:08     2:42:08     3:19:35     1:19:42   10:40     4:39:16
1378  Matt Oneal             M 35-39    141/173     4:39:54     1:47:16     2:52:14     3:00:46     1:38:44   10:41     4:39:30
1384  Patrick Patton         M 55-59      68/86     4:41:23     2:09:00     2:30:58     3:29:09     1:10:49   10:42     4:39:57
1385  Jim Patton             M 55-59      69/86     4:41:23     2:09:01     2:30:58     3:29:09     1:10:49   10:42     4:39:58
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME     1STHALF     2NDHALF        20MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1387  Spencer McGee          M 25-29      67/88     4:40:51     1:53:17     2:46:42     3:09:54     1:30:05   10:42     4:39:59
1390  Doug Neumann           M 25-29      68/88     4:48:01     2:15:50     2:24:15     3:29:04     1:11:02   10:42     4:40:05
1392  Jeff Donnelly          M 55-59      70/86     4:44:02     2:05:20     2:34:51     3:22:05     1:18:06   10:42     4:40:10
1394  Nissim Ram Rahamim     M 30-34     99/130     4:40:20     1:57:39     2:42:41     3:15:02     1:25:18   10:42     4:40:20
1395  Justin Gaikowski       M 35-39    142/173     4:41:08     2:11:11     2:29:09     3:39:07     1:01:14   10:42     4:40:20
1396  Kevin Shay             M 60-64      23/45     4:41:56     2:10:33     2:29:49     3:25:59     1:14:23   10:43     4:40:21
1397  Ben Almozara           M 55-59      71/86     4:41:42     2:01:51     2:38:34     3:17:57     1:22:29   10:43     4:40:25
1399  Corey Johnson          CLYDE        25/86     4:41:18     1:53:39     2:46:47     3:09:05     1:31:21   10:43     4:40:26
1400  Eric Lum               M 35-39    143/173     4:41:27     1:56:19     2:44:10     3:15:58     1:24:32   10:43     4:40:29
1401  Marc Salem             M 50-54     91/125     4:41:53     2:01:44     2:38:48     3:23:04     1:17:29   10:43     4:40:32
1402  Kris Lesueur           M 35-39    144/173     4:44:06     2:01:05     2:39:28     3:13:46     1:26:47   10:43     4:40:32
1403  Warren Tripp           M 60-64      24/45     4:45:23     2:09:35     2:31:01     3:25:30     1:15:05   10:43     4:40:35
1405  Greg Burkett           M 40-44    130/170     4:42:27     2:07:13     2:33:24     3:23:39     1:16:58   10:43     4:40:36
1408  Joe Reeves             M 40-44    131/170     4:43:32     2:23:02     2:17:41     3:36:22     1:04:20   10:43     4:40:42
1411  Randy Grant            M 50-54     92/125     4:42:41     2:11:07     2:29:38     3:25:32     1:15:13   10:43     4:40:45
1412  Jack Hierholzer        M 45-49    113/151     4:41:57     2:14:00     2:26:49     3:29:51     1:10:58   10:44     4:40:48
1413  Justin Ravelli         M 35-39    145/173     4:42:39     2:17:30     2:23:18     3:29:57     1:10:52   10:44     4:40:48
1415  Robert Rodriguez       M 50-54     93/125     4:43:01     2:00:28     2:40:39     3:16:34     1:24:33   10:44     4:41:07
1418  John Healy             CLYDE        26/86     4:42:02     1:58:34     2:42:39     3:19:01     1:22:12   10:44     4:41:13
1426  Scott Gunn             M 40-44    132/170     4:43:24     2:08:24     2:33:18     3:25:40     1:16:02   10:46     4:41:41
1428  John Torhan            M 50-54     94/125     4:44:04     2:03:56     2:37:53     3:26:23     1:15:26   10:46     4:41:49
1429  Paul Colley            M 55-59      72/86     4:44:04     2:01:19     2:40:31     3:19:36     1:22:13   10:46     4:41:49
1432  Matthew Winn           M 30-34    100/130     4:43:17     2:07:57     2:34:04     3:26:38     1:15:23   10:46     4:42:01
1434  Philippe Cavatore      M 30-34    101/130     4:44:45     2:06:47     2:35:28     3:29:25     1:12:49   10:47     4:42:14
1435  John Riggins           M 35-39    146/173     4:43:30     2:15:01     2:27:15     3:30:08     1:12:08   10:47     4:42:15
1438  Matthew Moix           M 40-44    133/170     4:43:56     2:03:28     2:39:04     3:18:42     1:23:50   10:47     4:42:31
1439  Trent Morrow           M 40-44    134/170     4:46:31     2:11:07     2:31:29     3:29:14     1:13:22   10:48     4:42:35
1444  Victor Valle           M 50-54     95/125     4:43:59     2:06:50     2:35:57     3:23:44     1:19:02   10:48     4:42:46
1445  Steve Lyding           M 60-64      25/45     4:42:47     2:04:23     2:38:25     3:15:59     1:26:49   10:48     4:42:47
1446  Trevor Jenson          M 30-34    102/130     4:43:42     2:32:21     2:10:41     3:36:38     1:06:24   10:49     4:43:01
1448  Mario Cuevas           M 35-39    147/173     4:46:06     2:03:22     2:39:45     3:22:07     1:20:59   10:49     4:43:06
1449  Ken Han                M 45-49    114/151     4:43:51     1:46:29     2:56:37     2:55:42     1:47:24   10:49     4:43:06
1452  Brett Johnson          CLYDE        27/86     4:44:57     2:06:57     2:36:25     3:20:18     1:23:03   10:49     4:43:21
1455  John Carroll           M 50-54     96/125     4:45:01     2:07:45     2:35:47     3:26:27     1:17:05   10:50     4:43:32
1462  Erik I'Anson           CLYDE        28/86     4:52:35     2:10:16     2:33:45     3:28:03     1:15:59   10:51     4:44:01
1463  Clifford Cichy         M 30-34    103/130     4:45:37     1:54:43     2:49:22     3:18:25     1:25:41   10:51     4:44:05
1464  Caleb Wyatt            M 25-29      69/88     4:44:33     1:41:29     3:02:43     3:08:52     1:35:20   10:51     4:44:12
1468  Brian Birtcher         M 45-49    115/151     4:50:12     1:58:46     2:45:40     3:15:34     1:28:52   10:52     4:44:25
1469  Mike Lehnert           M 45-49    116/151     4:46:17     2:01:38     2:42:56     3:19:49     1:24:45   10:52     4:44:34
1473  Jacob Carroll          M 19-24      33/44     4:45:21     1:55:12     2:49:45     3:18:19     1:26:38   10:53     4:44:56
1475  Thomas Main            M 45-49    117/151     4:45:16     1:40:45     3:04:14     2:45:21     1:59:37   10:53     4:44:58
1478  Adam Kreuzman          M 50-54     97/125     4:45:51     1:54:11     2:51:04     3:17:27     1:27:49   10:54     4:45:15
1479  Joel Bacon             M 35-39    148/173     4:47:13     2:16:44     2:28:36     3:31:26     1:13:54   10:54     4:45:20
1480  Erik Kratochwill       M 45-49    118/151     4:46:47     2:09:55     2:35:26     3:23:29     1:21:53   10:54     4:45:21
1481  Larry Rowley           M 45-49    119/151     4:49:52     2:05:11     2:40:12     3:28:33     1:16:49   10:54     4:45:22
1483  Jim Ballard            M 60-64      26/45     4:47:40     2:16:36     2:28:51     3:36:09     1:09:17   10:54     4:45:26
1484  Jerry Hernandez        M 45-49    120/151     4:48:27     2:13:52     2:31:39     3:25:49     1:19:42   10:54     4:45:30
1488  Antonio Moawad         M 40-44    135/170     4:49:09     1:53:18     2:52:20     3:10:29     1:35:09   10:55     4:45:38
1493  Brian Ju               M 45-49    121/151     4:45:53                             3:35:25     1:10:29   10:55     4:45:53
1495  Larry Wanger           CLYDE        29/86     4:48:21     2:12:34     2:33:21     3:27:52     1:18:04   10:55     4:45:55
1496  Brent Scholar          M 40-44    136/170     4:48:21     2:12:34     2:33:22     3:27:51     1:18:05   10:55     4:45:55
1497  Shawn Sickler          M 30-34    104/130     4:51:48     2:18:11     2:27:49     3:30:54     1:15:06   10:55     4:46:00
1498  Randall Reinwasser     M 40-44    137/170     4:49:10     2:15:00     2:31:09     3:30:48     1:15:20   10:56     4:46:08
1499  Robert Reinke          M 50-54     98/125     4:50:42     2:18:46     2:27:27     3:33:56     1:12:17   10:56     4:46:12
1500  Raul Montes            CLYDE        30/86     4:47:52     2:01:21     2:44:53     3:23:34     1:22:40   10:56     4:46:14
1502  Bret Shupe             M 35-39    149/173     4:50:44     1:56:29     2:49:55     3:11:38     1:34:46   10:56     4:46:23
1504  Jon Relvas             M 40-44    138/170     4:46:42     1:50:01     2:56:26     3:12:14     1:34:13   10:56     4:46:26
1508  Siva Dupati            M 40-44    139/170     4:47:30     2:12:23     2:34:13     3:33:04     1:13:33   10:57     4:46:36
1510  Ivan McLaws            M 60-64      27/45     4:48:43     2:14:33     2:32:13     3:31:32     1:15:15   10:57     4:46:46
1511  Shane Massey           M 40-44    140/170     4:53:05     2:12:15     2:34:48     3:28:38     1:18:24   10:58     4:47:02
1512  Josh Barsetti          M 35-39    150/173     4:48:55     2:12:47     2:34:17     3:26:34     1:20:30   10:58     4:47:04
1517  Steven Colonna         M 35-39    151/173     4:49:07     2:16:58     2:30:17     3:31:28     1:15:47   10:58     4:47:14
1518  Matthew Cissne         M 40-44    141/170     4:47:22     2:27:41     2:19:41     3:37:44     1:09:38   10:59     4:47:22
1520  Jeff King              M 30-34    105/130     4:49:12     2:10:09     2:37:40     3:30:37     1:17:12   11:00     4:47:48
1522  Tom Prendergast        M 45-49    122/151     4:49:08     2:07:12     2:40:49     3:19:34     1:28:26   11:00     4:48:00
1523  Alexander Larson       M 35-39    152/173     4:49:46     2:06:18     2:41:43     3:26:46     1:21:15   11:00     4:48:00
1526  Doug L                 CLYDE        31/86     4:52:18     2:09:13     2:39:12     3:30:17     1:18:07   11:01     4:48:24
1527  Forrest Dumas          M 35-39    153/173     4:49:18     2:03:46     2:44:38     3:27:40     1:20:45   11:01     4:48:24
1531  Ryan Paterick          M 35-39    154/173     4:52:48     1:52:36     2:56:03     3:08:30     1:40:08   11:01     4:48:38
1532  Joe Anzivino           M 55-59      73/86     4:51:36     2:12:23     2:36:18     3:28:08     1:20:33   11:02     4:48:40
1533  Christopher Pytel      M 45-49    123/151     4:50:53     2:14:19     2:34:24     3:26:05     1:22:38   11:02     4:48:42
1535  Troy Glover            M 50-54     99/125     4:51:11     2:15:07     2:33:52     3:29:49     1:19:10   11:02     4:48:59
1538  Glade Stott            M 50-54    100/125     4:51:24     2:10:32     2:38:46     3:30:29     1:18:49   11:03     4:49:18
1539  Frank Straka           M 50-54    101/125     4:51:23     2:07:13     2:42:19     3:28:01     1:21:31   11:04     4:49:32
1541  Frank Walsh            M 45-49    124/151     4:52:18     2:15:40     2:34:10     3:33:05     1:16:45   11:04     4:49:49
1542  Aaron Pendergraft      M 30-34    106/130     4:54:49     2:10:06     2:39:45     3:35:16     1:14:35   11:04     4:49:51
1544  Wei Yan                M 25-29      70/88     4:53:43     2:24:47     2:25:15     3:42:11     1:07:51   11:05     4:50:01
1548  Glenn Amante           M 40-44    142/170     4:52:07     2:10:03     2:40:29     3:32:13     1:18:19   11:06     4:50:32
1549  Darch Oborne           M 70 UP        3/7     4:50:36     2:19:34     2:31:03     3:36:06     1:14:31   11:06     4:50:36
1552  Charles Bailey         M 65-69       9/18     4:51:59     2:04:01     2:46:44     3:18:41     1:32:04   11:06     4:50:44
1555  Caleb Wright           M 15-18        7/9     4:52:29     2:10:13     2:40:47     3:33:20     1:17:39   11:07     4:50:59
1557  Kevin Fagerburg        M 50-54    102/125     4:51:05     2:13:59     2:37:06     3:30:10     1:20:56   11:07     4:51:05
1560  James Schneider        CLYDE        32/86     4:53:15     2:18:14     2:33:12     3:36:52     1:14:35   11:08     4:51:26
1563  Nazar Kalayji          M 35-39    155/173     4:54:53     2:22:58     2:28:38     3:41:12     1:10:23   11:08     4:51:35
1564  Todd McGee             M 30-34    107/130     4:52:28     1:58:40     2:52:56     3:24:25     1:27:11   11:08     4:51:36
1565  David Ortega           M 30-34    108/130     4:53:59     2:18:58     2:32:51     3:31:13     1:20:36   11:09     4:51:49
1566  Joe Ordyna             CLYDE        33/86     4:53:01     2:03:15     2:48:37     3:27:21     1:24:31   11:09     4:51:51
1569  Justin Timmerman       M 15-18        8/9     4:55:29     2:13:38     2:39:03     3:42:53     1:09:48   11:11     4:52:41
1570  John Matunas           M 60-64      28/45     4:55:43     2:17:02     2:35:39     3:35:22     1:17:19   11:11     4:52:41
1572  John Armstrong         CLYDE        34/86     4:54:52     2:14:34     2:38:09     3:33:05     1:19:38   11:11     4:52:42
1574  William Blaine         M 45-49    125/151     4:53:57     2:12:16     2:40:33     3:27:38     1:25:11   11:11     4:52:49
1576  Logan Berry            M 35-39    156/173     4:54:08     1:58:24     2:54:38     3:14:18     1:38:44   11:12     4:53:02
1577  Cj Follett             M 50-54    103/125     4:54:58     2:12:23     2:40:47     3:35:24     1:17:45   11:12     4:53:09
1579  Mark Zembal            CLYDE        35/86     4:54:39     2:00:06     2:53:06     3:20:42     1:32:29   11:12     4:53:11
1582  Brian Bolitho          CLYDE        36/86     4:53:55     2:01:47     2:51:33     3:20:18     1:33:02   11:12     4:53:20
1587  Bradley Johnson        M 40-44    143/170     4:54:38     1:56:12     2:57:30     3:17:39     1:36:02   11:13     4:53:41
1590  Donald Odell           M 45-49    126/151     4:55:13     1:52:36     3:01:09     3:12:59     1:40:46   11:13     4:53:45
1592  John Diperi            M 55-59      74/86     4:55:17     2:02:42     2:51:14     3:24:20     1:29:35   11:14     4:53:55
1594  Kirk Taylor            M 45-49    127/151     4:56:51     2:09:17     2:44:44     3:32:41     1:21:20   11:14     4:54:00
1595  Paul Thompson          M 50-54    104/125     4:55:23     2:12:41     2:41:23     3:34:47     1:19:17   11:14     4:54:04
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME     1STHALF     2NDHALF        20MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1597  Al Berryman            M 70 UP        4/7     4:56:20     2:11:19     2:42:56     3:26:59     1:27:16   11:14     4:54:14
1599  Jeremyprince Ochoa     M 30-34    109/130     4:56:33     2:08:59     2:45:20     3:18:06     1:36:12   11:14     4:54:18
1600  James Wakefield        M 35-39    157/173     4:55:24     1:55:27     2:58:57     3:25:12     1:29:12   11:15     4:54:24
1601  Jerry Carter           M 60-64      29/45     5:00:06     2:16:55     2:37:32     3:37:53     1:16:34   11:15     4:54:26
1606  Todd Rudolph           M 45-49    128/151     4:56:20     2:07:44     2:47:13     3:23:44     1:31:13   11:16     4:54:56
1608  Richard Mendez         M 30-34    110/130     4:55:29     1:43:54     3:11:10     3:17:12     1:37:52   11:16     4:55:04
1611  Mario Valdes           CLYDE        37/86     4:57:08     2:12:31     2:42:42     3:33:17     1:21:56   11:17     4:55:12
1619  Louis Medved           M 55-59      75/86     4:58:51     2:20:59     2:35:07     3:40:09     1:15:58   11:19     4:56:06
1622  Ryan Jackson           M 40-44    144/170     4:59:25     2:15:16     2:41:21     3:35:30     1:21:07   11:20     4:56:37
1626  Brian Kearley          M 45-49    129/151     4:59:09     2:11:18     2:45:47     3:33:21     1:23:43   11:21     4:57:04
1627  James Conner           M 50-54    105/125     4:57:26     2:06:21     2:50:47     3:29:20     1:27:48   11:21     4:57:07
1631  Fernando Ortega        CLYDE        38/86     4:59:19     2:14:13     2:43:06     3:29:52     1:27:27   11:21     4:57:19
1632  Roderick Carbonell     M 40-44    145/170     5:00:21     2:18:28     2:38:52     3:39:14     1:18:05   11:21     4:57:19
1633  Darren Rollins         CLYDE        39/86     4:59:11     2:10:03     2:47:18     3:28:52     1:28:29   11:21     4:57:21
1635  Eldon Skousen          M 40-44    146/170     5:00:32     2:14:26     2:43:04     3:35:33     1:21:56   11:22     4:57:29
1636  Stanley Trott          M 55-59      76/86     5:00:32     2:13:08     2:44:29     3:28:26     1:29:11   11:22     4:57:37
1637  John Bibber            M 65-69      10/18     4:59:15     2:08:53     2:48:46     3:36:21     1:21:18   11:22     4:57:39
1638  Ian Templin            M 35-39    158/173     4:59:06     2:14:16     2:43:31     3:39:53     1:17:54   11:22     4:57:47
1644  Rob Rupprath           CLYDE        40/86     5:00:59     2:06:12     2:52:39     3:29:03     1:29:48   11:25     4:58:50
1646  Cyril Azoulay          M 40-44    147/170     5:00:51     2:18:13     2:40:44     3:37:12     1:21:45   11:25     4:58:57
1647  Samy El-Guebaly        M 65-69      11/18     5:01:03     2:14:15     2:44:46     3:37:13     1:21:49   11:25     4:59:01
1650  Jeff Richards          M 45-49    130/151     5:01:12     2:17:15     2:41:58     3:36:39     1:22:33   11:26     4:59:12
1651  Ramiro Peru            M 60-64      30/45     5:05:16     2:06:55     2:52:24     3:27:15     1:32:03   11:26     4:59:18
1652  John Clarke            M 35-39    159/173     5:00:39     2:03:21     2:56:00     3:19:00     1:40:21   11:26     4:59:21
1653  Humberto Nieto         M 45-49    131/151     5:00:57     2:14:44     2:44:39     3:36:38     1:22:45   11:26     4:59:22
1655  Roger Pentimone Jr.    M 25-29      71/88     5:00:29     1:56:08     3:03:16     3:27:26     1:31:58   11:26     4:59:23
1657  Tom McCook             M 40-44    148/170     5:00:41     2:03:22     2:56:02     3:19:00     1:40:23   11:26     4:59:23
1658  Zachary Wandell        CLYDE        41/86     5:04:45     1:58:48     3:00:38     3:16:08     1:43:19   11:26     4:59:26
1660  Dan Miller             CLYDE        42/86     5:00:30     1:58:04     3:01:32     3:23:43     1:35:53   11:27     4:59:35
1661  Mark Meury             CLYDE        43/86     5:01:02     2:12:22     2:47:25     3:37:55     1:21:51   11:27     4:59:46
1662  Will Butler            M 40-44    149/170     5:02:45     2:26:10     2:34:03     3:44:20     1:15:52   11:28     5:00:12
1666  Paul Johnson           CLYDE        44/86     5:01:58     2:17:41     2:43:18     3:42:10     1:18:50   11:30     5:00:59
1667  Eric McLeskey          M 40-44    150/170     5:03:49     2:12:39     2:48:23     3:42:36     1:18:26   11:30     5:01:02
1670  Ed Gildersleeve        M 40-44    151/170     5:03:05     2:25:12     2:35:54     3:44:09     1:16:58   11:30     5:01:06
1671  Paul Bohannon          M 60-64      31/45     5:02:27     2:07:42     2:53:29     3:17:21     1:43:50   11:30     5:01:11
1672  Douglas Auten          M 50-54    106/125     5:05:23     2:20:19     2:40:55     3:39:04     1:22:09   11:30     5:01:13
1673  Robert Lew             M 35-39    160/173     5:02:46     2:10:25     2:50:54     3:36:01     1:25:19   11:31     5:01:19
1674  James Carey            M 30-34    111/130     5:01:42                                                   11:31     5:01:42
1677  Bern Dodge             CLYDE        45/86     5:02:06                                                   11:32     5:02:06
1680  Matthew Schroeder      M 35-39    161/173     5:04:26     2:21:16     2:41:11     3:46:25     1:16:02   11:33     5:02:26
1682  Edward Sirkel          M 40-44    152/170     5:05:31     2:18:28     2:44:02     3:39:14     1:23:15   11:33     5:02:29
1685  Isaac Bawden           M 30-34    112/130     5:05:02     2:05:17     2:57:53     3:30:50     1:32:20   11:35     5:03:10
1686  Robin Brazy            M 35-39    162/173     5:03:22     2:12:31     2:50:51     3:34:29     1:28:54   11:35     5:03:22
1688  Michael Thompson       M 35-39    163/173     5:04:57     1:57:55     3:05:53     3:14:25     1:49:24   11:36     5:03:48
1689  Michael Stanley        M 35-39    164/173     5:04:45     1:57:43     3:06:09     3:20:29     1:43:22   11:36     5:03:51
1696  Darin Phelps           M 35-39    165/173     5:07:38     2:20:41     2:44:08     3:40:03     1:24:47   11:39     5:04:49
1697  Christopher Donihi     M 45-49    132/151     5:08:35     2:16:07     2:48:52     3:37:48     1:27:11   11:39     5:04:58
1699  Kevin Tate             M 19-24      34/44     5:06:36     2:10:28     2:55:05     3:32:37     1:32:56   11:40     5:05:33
1700  Stephen Govett         M 45-49    133/151     5:08:20     2:11:18     2:54:16     3:36:52     1:28:42   11:40     5:05:33
1701  Robert Brown           M 55-59      77/86     5:09:02     2:28:12     2:37:25     3:48:49     1:16:49   11:40     5:05:37
1704  Tracy Richardson       M 50-54    107/125     5:06:52     2:11:10     2:54:30     3:33:11     1:32:30   11:40     5:05:40
1705  Kyle Mulvey            M 25-29      72/88     5:08:42     2:10:56     2:54:49     3:39:42     1:26:02   11:41     5:05:44
1706  Dan Jewell             M 50-54    108/125     5:07:35     2:19:55     2:45:50     3:42:10     1:23:36   11:41     5:05:45
1707  George Southgate       M 65-69      12/18     5:09:43     2:15:39     2:50:08     3:35:31     1:30:16   11:41     5:05:46
1708  Rohit Sud              M 40-44    153/170     5:06:41     1:55:15     3:10:39     3:24:38     1:41:16   11:41     5:05:53
1711  John Alcorn            M 70 UP        5/7     5:07:58     2:14:37     2:51:36     3:39:21     1:26:52   11:42     5:06:12
1712  Stan Villalobos        M 60-64      32/45     5:08:03     2:09:51     2:56:45     3:41:14     1:25:22   11:43     5:06:35
1717  Steve Provencio        M 45-49    134/151     5:15:15     2:13:15     2:54:01     3:36:31     1:30:45   11:44     5:07:16
1718  Keeton Alder           M 19-24      35/44     5:08:40     2:03:26     3:03:59     3:32:16     1:35:09   11:44     5:07:25
1719  Dominic Cespino        M 40-44    154/170     5:10:20     2:23:31     2:43:58     3:41:52     1:25:37   11:45     5:07:28
1722  Michael Naber          M 55-59      78/86     5:10:48     1:57:24     3:10:50     3:27:02     1:41:12   11:46     5:08:13
1727  Candland David         M 45-49    135/151     5:10:06     1:59:01     3:09:50     3:36:02     1:32:50   11:48     5:08:51
1728  Dave Harbaugh          M 40-44    155/170     5:10:49     2:28:16     2:40:37     3:48:48     1:20:05   11:48     5:08:52
1732  Sean Dunn              M 40-44    156/170     5:11:07     2:05:06     3:04:16     3:35:23     1:33:59   11:49     5:09:22
1734  Tom Hoffman            M 50-54    109/125     5:11:20     2:19:35     2:49:54     3:46:11     1:23:18   11:49     5:09:28
1737  Zachary Ramlow         M 30-34    113/130     5:20:42     2:21:56     2:48:06     3:46:26     1:23:37   11:50     5:10:02
1738  Robert Babcock         M 50-54    110/125     5:11:07     2:14:13     2:56:01     3:43:28     1:26:46   11:51     5:10:13
1740  Paul Ivanich           M 35-39    166/173     5:11:42     2:13:51     2:56:29     3:39:56     1:30:23   11:51     5:10:19
1741  Gabriel Santiago       M 15-18        9/9     5:11:56     2:12:05     2:58:24     3:38:57     1:31:33   11:51     5:10:29
1742  Larry Johnston         M 60-64      33/45     5:19:56     2:12:55     2:57:39     3:44:33     1:26:00   11:52     5:10:33
1743  Gerald Moore           M 55-59      79/86     5:12:09     2:06:10     3:04:32     3:14:44     1:55:58   11:52     5:10:41
1749  John Shaff             CLYDE        46/86     5:11:47     1:54:20     3:16:49     3:14:19     1:56:50   11:53     5:11:08
1754  Tomislav Dragovich     M 50-54    111/125     5:13:13     2:14:59     2:56:34     3:40:03     1:31:31   11:54     5:11:33
1755  Ben Ponnet             M 19-24      36/44     5:15:22     2:09:47     3:02:04     3:37:33     1:34:18   11:55     5:11:51
1759  Paul Evans             M 30-34    114/130     5:14:06     2:31:14     2:40:52     3:54:03     1:18:03   11:55     5:12:06
1762  Jesse Blair            M 25-29      73/88     5:13:48     2:12:27     2:59:57     3:44:57     1:27:27   11:56     5:12:23
1763  Daniel Navarro         M 45-49    136/151     5:14:46     2:21:40     2:50:50     3:46:16     1:26:15   11:56     5:12:30
1765  Jon Vermillion         M 50-54    112/125     5:15:01     2:17:30     2:55:35     3:44:47     1:28:18   11:57     5:13:04
1766  Angel Avalos           M 45-49    137/151     5:14:03     2:20:39     2:52:37     3:47:31     1:25:44   11:58     5:13:15
1767  Steven Smithers        M 35-39    167/173     5:14:57     2:13:26     2:59:55     3:32:46     1:40:35   11:58     5:13:20
1769  Warren Wong            M 45-49    138/151     5:15:14     2:17:07     2:56:36     3:44:43     1:29:00   11:59     5:13:42
1770  Michael Duffy          CLYDE        47/86     5:15:16     2:24:37     2:49:12     3:50:20     1:23:28   11:59     5:13:48
1771  Dennis Cavanaugh       M 50-54    113/125     5:15:11     2:19:54     2:54:19     3:44:34     1:29:39   12:00     5:14:12
1774  John Rigney            CLYDE        48/86     5:16:28     2:35:03     2:39:25     4:02:28     1:12:01   12:01     5:14:28
1778  Luis Huerta            M 40-44    157/170     5:16:11     2:14:21     3:00:36     3:41:20     1:33:37   12:02     5:14:56
1779  Matthew Veith          CLYDE        49/86     5:22:24     2:21:48     2:53:33     3:46:47     1:28:34   12:03     5:15:21
1780  Des Rimmer             M 40-44    158/170     5:17:34     2:25:45     2:49:49     3:43:42     1:31:51   12:03     5:15:33
1782  Charles Jennings       CLYDE        50/86     5:18:01     2:24:42     2:51:15     3:49:53     1:26:04   12:04     5:15:57
1783  Scott Pihlaja          M 60-64      34/45     5:18:08     2:17:56     2:58:05     3:43:10     1:32:51   12:04     5:16:00
1785  John Roberts           M 25-29      74/88     5:17:42     2:12:11     3:04:01     3:46:49     1:29:23   12:05     5:16:12
1786  Mike Guillermo Crocket CLYDE        51/86     5:28:23     2:17:31     2:58:45     3:44:52     1:31:24   12:05     5:16:16
1788  Larry Shiembob         M 55-59      80/86     5:19:46     2:17:15     2:59:12     3:44:49     1:31:38   12:05     5:16:26
1790  George Sunderland      M 60-64      35/45     5:23:54     2:34:23     2:42:04     3:58:15     1:18:12   12:05     5:16:27
1792  Jacob Whiting          M 30-34    115/130     5:18:22     2:21:41     2:54:54     3:49:59     1:26:35   12:05     5:16:34
1793  Douglas Alford         M 25-29      75/88     5:18:06     2:09:41     3:07:00     3:33:04     1:43:38   12:06     5:16:41
1795  Kevin Mooney           M 25-29      76/88     5:19:04     2:21:40     2:55:36     3:49:59     1:27:17   12:07     5:17:16
1799  Aaron Jones            M 45-49    139/151     5:19:20     2:18:36     2:59:12     3:49:22     1:28:27   12:08     5:17:48
1800  Eric McMillen          M 45-49    140/151     5:18:43     1:59:26     3:18:32     3:39:42     1:38:16   12:09     5:17:57
1804  Jeff Lewis             CLYDE        52/86     5:21:48     2:29:10     2:49:01     3:55:32     1:22:40   12:09     5:18:11
1805  Richard Evonitz        CLYDE        53/86     5:19:37     2:20:50     2:57:34     3:54:42     1:23:42   12:10     5:18:24
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1807  Matthew Hill           CLYDE        54/86     5:21:12     2:12:56     3:05:32     3:47:43     1:30:46   12:10     5:18:28
1809  George Demetrulias     M 65-69      13/18     5:20:33     2:14:36     3:04:00     3:44:22     1:34:14   12:10     5:18:35
1811  Edward Goldman         M 30-34    116/130     5:19:30     1:52:06     3:27:05     3:26:03     1:53:09   12:11     5:19:11
1814  Nathaniel Diego        M 30-34    117/130     5:20:55     2:19:59     2:59:59     3:52:53     1:27:05   12:13     5:19:58
1818  Demontrez Johnson      CLYDE        55/86     5:27:17     2:10:24     3:10:32     3:43:02     1:37:54   12:15     5:20:56
1819  Charlie Pippins        M 45-49    141/151     5:22:58     2:03:12     3:17:54     3:52:14     1:28:52   12:16     5:21:05
1821  David Timmerman        M 40-44    159/170     5:24:33     2:17:35     3:04:07     3:44:20     1:37:22   12:17     5:21:41
1822  Jordan Brown           M 30-34    118/130     5:24:45     2:40:30     2:41:12     4:01:58     1:19:45   12:17     5:21:42
1824  Rusty Helton           M 40-44    160/170     5:23:35     2:25:55     2:55:50     4:00:52     1:20:54   12:17     5:21:45
1825  D Coburn Stites        CLYDE        56/86     5:26:05     2:17:43     3:04:11     3:45:39     1:36:15   12:18     5:21:54
1827  Ray First              M 60-64      36/45     5:23:03     2:30:33     2:51:32     4:01:47     1:20:18   12:18     5:22:04
1828  Craig Bishop           CLYDE        57/86     5:22:10     2:22:56     2:59:14     3:54:35     1:27:36   12:18     5:22:10
1830  Nathan Summar          M 40-44    161/170     5:23:09     2:15:06     3:07:12     3:46:11     1:36:07   12:19     5:22:18
1833  Glen Phelps            M 45-49    142/151     5:25:48     2:20:46     3:02:14     3:51:07     1:31:53   12:20     5:23:00
1834  Andrew Rennie          CLYDE        58/86     5:24:51     2:25:54     2:57:13     3:52:32     1:30:34   12:20     5:23:06
1836  Chris Woodbury         M 30-34    119/130     5:24:54     2:16:25     3:06:46     3:47:32     1:35:40   12:21     5:23:11
1839  Robert Bechtel         M 45-49    143/151     5:25:21     2:20:36     3:03:01     3:46:53     1:36:45   12:22     5:23:37
1840  Brett Hardison         CLYDE        59/86     5:25:05     3:21:36     2:02:12                           12:22     5:23:48
1841  Ben Whipple            CLYDE        60/86     5:25:05     3:21:36     2:02:12                           12:22     5:23:48
1842  Trevor Anderson        M 50-54    114/125     5:28:31     2:27:32     2:56:20     3:50:55     1:32:57   12:22     5:23:51
1843  Thomas Walker          M 50-54    115/125     5:25:54     2:05:02     3:19:05     3:47:16     1:36:51   12:23     5:24:07
1846  Mark Gershman          M 55-59      81/86     5:26:39     2:27:49     2:56:48     3:57:28     1:27:08   12:24     5:24:36
1850  Ajaysingh Nirwan       M 45-49    144/151     5:25:53     2:06:18     3:18:29     3:34:48     1:49:58   12:24     5:24:46
1853  Kevin Lyddon           M 25-29      77/88     5:37:08     2:29:12     2:56:08     3:55:58     1:29:22   12:26     5:25:20
1856  Zach Simon             M 25-29      78/88     5:29:33     2:17:27     3:08:52     3:51:07     1:35:13   12:28     5:26:19
1857  Ganesh Kondapuram      M 40-44    162/170     5:27:19     2:12:23     3:14:02     3:50:58     1:35:28   12:28     5:26:25
1862  Brian Tharp            CLYDE        61/86     5:28:55     2:36:49     2:49:47     4:05:01     1:21:34   12:28     5:26:35
1864  Franklin Gray          M 50-54    116/125     5:27:04     2:14:59     3:11:44     3:47:59     1:38:44   12:29     5:26:42
1865  Chad Langford          M 40-44    163/170     5:35:12     2:29:24     2:57:19     3:55:33     1:31:10   12:29     5:26:43
1866  Jason Gerek            M 35-39    168/173     5:30:32     2:28:44     2:58:21     4:03:09     1:23:57   12:30     5:27:05
1867  Virgil Fowler          M 35-39    169/173     5:28:01     2:21:38     3:05:34     3:59:45     1:27:27   12:30     5:27:12
1868  Nagendra Palakodaty    M 50-54    117/125     5:28:42     2:17:29     3:09:49     3:48:50     1:38:28   12:30     5:27:17
1870  Tsubasa Agarie         M 30-34    120/130     5:29:09     2:15:52     3:11:54     3:53:19     1:34:26   12:31     5:27:45
1871  Mark Fetters           CLYDE        62/86     5:31:08     2:31:24     2:56:22     4:02:48     1:24:58   12:31     5:27:45
1873  Eric Norman            M 19-24      37/44     5:29:43     2:11:13     3:16:49     3:52:45     1:35:17   12:32     5:28:02
1874  Arun Suresh            M 35-39    170/173     5:29:12     2:21:02     3:07:04     3:52:30     1:35:36   12:32     5:28:06
1875  Trent Stapley          M 19-24      38/44     5:30:59     1:50:37     3:37:37     3:48:17     1:39:57   12:32     5:28:14
1876  Chip Merchant          CLYDE        63/86     5:29:50     2:25:39     3:02:45     3:56:09     1:32:15   12:33     5:28:23
1879  Sean Hempy             M 40-44    164/170     5:39:21     2:33:15     2:55:16     4:03:14     1:25:18   12:33     5:28:31
1881  Mark Goddard           M 40-44    165/170     5:32:04     2:17:28     3:11:39                           12:34     5:29:07
1889  Chris Brattin          CLYDE        64/86     5:32:02     2:28:02     3:02:01     4:00:05     1:29:58   12:36     5:30:03
1891  Matthew Burton         M 30-34    121/130     5:31:10     2:18:55     3:11:17                           12:37     5:30:12
1893  Jordan Cary            M 25-29      79/88     5:32:21     2:28:53     3:01:24     4:01:33     1:28:43   12:37     5:30:16
1899  Brian Orosco           M 30-34    122/130     5:33:24     2:12:49     3:18:16     3:53:30     1:37:35   12:39     5:31:05
1900  Justin Powell          M 40-44    166/170     5:32:48     2:32:11     2:59:11     4:03:38     1:27:45   12:39     5:31:22
1904  Steve Gobbell          M 50-54    118/125     5:34:40     2:16:20     3:15:52     3:47:36     1:44:36   12:41     5:32:11
1908  Jeff Walker            CLYDE        65/86     5:33:28     2:34:39     2:57:52     4:03:06     1:29:24   12:42     5:32:30
1909  Roger MacMillan        M 70 UP        6/7     5:34:50     2:35:05     2:57:46     4:02:29     1:30:21   12:43     5:32:50
1914  Bradley Gerard         M 30-34    123/130     5:35:20     2:30:09     3:03:09     3:54:30     1:38:48   12:44     5:33:17
1918  Jisifredo Sevilla      M 40-44    167/170     5:35:33     2:33:09     3:01:15     4:11:59     1:22:25   12:46     5:34:23
1919  Donald Kern            M 55-59      82/86     5:36:43     2:37:51     2:56:51     4:12:26     1:22:15   12:47     5:34:41
1921  Shaun Calvin           M 30-34    124/130     5:37:06     2:24:24     3:11:09     4:04:30     1:31:04   12:49     5:35:33
1922  Morgan Jones           M 30-34    125/130     5:37:06     2:23:28     3:12:06     4:04:31     1:31:03   12:49     5:35:34
1924  Justin Heninger        M 25-29      80/88     5:37:48     2:30:57     3:04:44     3:58:39     1:37:02   12:49     5:35:41
1926  Jennifer Powell        M 19-24      39/44     5:36:13     2:38:50     2:56:53     4:14:51     1:20:52   12:49     5:35:43
1928  Paul Bender            M 60-64      37/45     5:37:10     2:39:41     2:56:16     4:08:02     1:27:55   12:50     5:35:57
1930  Eli Ferry              M 30-34    126/130     5:38:16     2:25:05     3:11:10     4:03:07     1:33:09   12:51     5:36:15
1933  Bill Hayne             M 65-69      14/18     5:39:41     2:41:16     2:55:48     4:08:39     1:28:25   12:52     5:37:04
1935  Jeffrey Bottorff       M 35-39    171/173     5:40:07     2:43:59     2:54:03     4:28:54     1:09:08   12:55     5:38:02
1937  Scott Casey            CLYDE        66/86     5:41:12     2:30:21     3:08:06     4:05:09     1:33:18   12:56     5:38:27
1938  Daniel Johnson         M 50-54    119/125     5:41:51     2:36:24     3:02:05     4:08:21     1:30:08   12:56     5:38:29
1939  Jeff Eschliman         CLYDE        67/86     5:41:24     2:34:24     3:04:07     4:08:32     1:29:59   12:56     5:38:31
1940  Dennis Lewis           M 65-69      15/18     5:41:24     2:31:25     3:07:46     4:07:35     1:31:36   12:57     5:39:10
1945  Ryan Blanzy            CLYDE        68/86     5:42:50     2:33:01     3:06:58     4:07:57     1:32:01   12:59     5:39:58
1946  Richard Locher         M 50-54    120/125     5:42:01     2:30:17     3:09:52     4:08:18     1:31:50   12:59     5:40:08
1951  David Vasquez          M 25-29      81/88     5:47:44     2:22:14     3:19:24     4:02:36     1:39:02   13:03     5:41:38
1957  Ashu Bakhle            M 45-49    145/151     5:44:22     2:33:41     3:09:10     4:06:17     1:36:34   13:06     5:42:50
1965  Austin Cope            CLYDE        69/86     5:44:04     2:32:22     3:11:02     4:16:01     1:27:23   13:07     5:43:23
1966  Siyuan Yang            M 25-29      82/88     5:45:32     1:57:20     3:46:22     4:00:11     1:43:31   13:08     5:43:41
1968  Carl-Stener Garder     M 19-24      40/44     5:45:53     2:29:49     3:13:59     4:10:08     1:33:41   13:08     5:43:48
1969  Michael Distabile      M 19-24      41/44     5:45:54     2:29:55     3:13:54     4:10:07     1:33:41   13:08     5:43:48
1980  Spencer Dulaney        M 60-64      38/45     5:47:59     2:24:26     3:20:57     3:49:45     1:55:37   13:11     5:45:22
1981  Talon Whitehouse       M 19-24      42/44     5:51:33     2:41:27     3:04:25     4:04:52     1:41:00   13:13     5:45:51
1985  Scott McGhghy          M 45-49    146/151     5:47:50     2:21:01     3:24:56     3:54:39     1:51:18   13:13     5:45:57
1988  Caleb Klein            CLYDE        70/86     5:51:21     2:30:03     3:17:04     4:06:25     1:40:42   13:15     5:47:06
1991  Jim Thorne             M 55-59      83/86     5:49:04     2:20:27     3:26:48     3:54:44     1:52:31   13:16     5:47:14
1995  Kyle Durrant           M 19-24      43/44     5:49:05     2:19:54     3:27:53     4:03:09     1:44:38   13:17     5:47:47
1996  Erik Jensen            M 55-59      84/86     5:52:27     2:32:15     3:15:58     4:07:53     1:40:20   13:18     5:48:13
1997  Mark Baur              M 60-64      39/45     5:51:03     2:34:11     3:14:08     4:11:18     1:37:01   13:18     5:48:19
1998  Marty Purdom           CLYDE        71/86     5:51:16     2:30:56     3:17:28     4:13:22     1:35:02   13:18     5:48:24
1999  Mukund Muralidhar      M 50-54    121/125     5:51:49     2:23:51     3:24:36     4:07:01     1:41:25   13:18     5:48:26
2000  Dave Metcalf           M 55-59      85/86     5:48:35     2:43:34     3:04:55     4:14:59     1:33:31   13:19     5:48:29
2003  David Brown            M 40-44    168/170     5:54:05     2:13:33     3:36:01     4:11:00     1:38:35   13:21     5:49:34
2004  Todd Modic             M 45-49    147/151     5:58:06     2:22:51     3:27:10     3:59:24     1:50:36   13:22     5:50:00
2005  Joshua Newton          M 19-24      44/44     5:50:32     2:38:48     3:11:14     4:23:07     1:26:56   13:22     5:50:02
2012  Frank Bartocci         M 65-69      16/18     5:52:44     2:46:32     3:05:15     4:26:55     1:24:52   13:26     5:51:46
2013  Gilbert Christopher    M 60-64      40/45     5:53:52     2:30:19     3:21:29     4:05:06     1:46:42   13:26     5:51:47
2014  Mike Martin            M 25-29      83/88     5:54:26     2:29:49     3:22:19     4:08:41     1:43:27   13:27     5:52:08
2020  David Johnson          CLYDE        72/86     5:55:38     2:37:50     3:15:19     4:19:21     1:33:48   13:29     5:53:09
2021  Neal Palejwala         M 30-34    127/130     5:54:32     2:14:34     3:39:03     3:59:29     1:54:08   13:30     5:53:37
2022  Nile Davis             M 50-54    122/125     5:57:57     2:39:58     3:13:51     4:20:55     1:32:54   13:31     5:53:48
2025  Carlos Hernandez       CLYDE        73/86     5:56:44     3:00:59     2:53:13     4:27:59     1:26:13   13:32     5:54:12
2026  Hart Hintze            M 50-54    123/125     6:01:48     2:38:56     3:15:19     4:18:53     1:35:22   13:32     5:54:15
2027  Brian Walsh Jr         M 35-39    172/173     5:57:02     3:06:36     2:47:56     4:41:09     1:13:23   13:32     5:54:31
2028  Doug Bishop            M 60-64      41/45     5:57:04     2:24:58     3:29:36     3:55:16     1:59:18   13:32     5:54:33
2029  Matthew Rollain        M 30-34    128/130     5:54:48     3:07:46     2:47:02     4:39:33     1:15:15   13:33     5:54:48
2032  Jess Hopkin            M 45-49    148/151     5:57:41     2:39:42     3:15:25     4:20:05     1:35:02   13:34     5:55:07
2033  Vance Boyd             M 45-49    149/151     5:57:37     2:25:51     3:29:45     4:12:02     1:43:34   13:35     5:55:36
2035  Alan Lewis             M 45-49    150/151     6:00:31     2:41:59     3:14:09     4:22:50     1:33:18   13:36     5:56:07
2036  Gary Arnold            M 65-69      17/18     5:58:43     2:29:32     3:27:03     4:06:24     1:50:11   13:37     5:56:35

Generated March 13, 2026 at 4:30 PM 11/12



BMO Harris Bank Phoenix Marathon - Marathon - Men - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME     1STHALF     2NDHALF        20MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2039  Edward Carter          M 60-64      42/45     5:59:57     2:37:59     3:19:27     4:17:12     1:40:14   13:39     5:57:26
2040  Rob Wagner             M 50-54    124/125     5:59:59     2:45:31     3:12:00     4:23:05     1:34:25   13:39     5:57:30
2041  Jordan Mayle           M 25-29      84/88     5:58:20     2:27:02     3:30:33     4:13:44     1:43:52   13:39     5:57:35
2042  Kelly Heffernon        CLYDE        74/86     6:00:01     2:41:28     3:16:27     4:20:39     1:37:15   13:40     5:57:54
2046  Walter Sharp           CLYDE        75/86     6:01:39     2:42:43     3:15:33     4:22:22     1:35:54   13:41     5:58:15
2047  Adam Sandoval          M 30-34    129/130     6:04:51     2:35:21     3:22:56     4:15:21     1:42:57   13:41     5:58:17
2048  Rudolph Chavez         M 55-59      86/86     6:00:32     2:39:38     3:18:55     4:23:31     1:35:02   13:42     5:58:33
2049  Todd Wait              M 40-44    169/170     6:00:28     2:21:31     3:37:18     3:50:36     2:08:12   13:42     5:58:48
2051  Aaron Marquez          CLYDE        76/86     6:02:06     2:45:50     3:13:12     4:25:11     1:33:51   13:43     5:59:01
2054  Ameet Nainani          M 35-39    173/173     6:00:56     2:36:08     3:23:40     4:21:59     1:37:49   13:44     5:59:48
2056  Vincent Gales          CLYDE        77/86     6:02:02     2:39:53     3:20:33     4:15:21     1:45:05   13:46     6:00:26
2058  Joseph Vryhof          M 25-29      85/88     6:02:29     2:20:07     3:41:12     4:12:14     1:49:05   13:48     6:01:19
2060  Jared Leung            M 45-49    151/151     6:04:51     2:38:01     3:23:36     4:23:12     1:38:25   13:49     6:01:36
2061  David Storrs           CLYDE        78/86     6:02:33     2:30:01     3:31:43     4:14:11     1:47:33   13:49     6:01:44
2063  Douglas Blackmer       M 70 UP        7/7     6:05:47     3:01:32     3:01:24     4:39:30     1:23:26   13:52     6:02:56
2064  Eugene Kitagawa        CLYDE        79/86     6:05:16     2:34:36     3:28:29     4:14:44     1:48:21   13:52     6:03:04
2066  Randy Earhart          M 65-69      18/18     6:03:50     2:37:46     3:25:51     4:22:19     1:41:18   13:53     6:03:36
2067  Matthew Russell        M 40-44    170/170     6:05:33     2:39:20     3:24:18     4:25:30     1:38:07   13:53     6:03:37
2070  Sterling Solomon       CLYDE        80/86     6:13:13     2:40:14     3:23:42     4:25:23     1:38:33   13:54     6:03:56
2074  Gregg Maul             M 60-64      43/45     6:07:50     2:25:21     3:40:54     4:21:43     1:44:32   13:59     6:06:14
2078  Nathan Mestler         CLYDE        81/86     6:17:40     2:41:57     3:30:01     4:32:16     1:39:41   14:12     6:11:57
2079  Joseph McCullough      CLYDE        82/86     6:14:34     2:34:52     3:37:45     4:26:18     1:46:18   14:14     6:12:36
2086  C J Boyle              CLYDE        83/86     6:18:15     2:51:22     3:24:55     4:38:37     1:37:39   14:22     6:16:16
2087  John Wieroniey         M 60-64      44/45     6:17:52     2:31:34     3:45:48     4:21:34     1:55:48   14:25     6:17:21
2089  Adam Boucher           M 25-29      86/88     6:22:13     2:26:25     3:53:42     4:11:30     2:08:38   14:31     6:20:07
2096  Chuck Struckness       M 60-64      45/45     6:30:09     2:52:16     3:37:44     4:37:54     1:52:06   14:54     6:29:59
2102  Scott Pitcher          M 25-29      87/88     6:40:45     2:43:29     3:55:19     4:48:09     1:50:39   15:14     6:38:47
2103  Redzep Talic           M 50-54    125/125     6:42:15     2:48:27     3:52:59     4:49:07     1:52:19   15:20     6:41:25
2104  Tim Raschle            M 25-29      88/88     6:46:04     1:30:47     5:15:11                           15:30     6:45:57
2105  Reuben Judd            CLYDE        84/86     6:55:46                                                   15:38     6:49:20
2107  Brian Henning          M 30-34    130/130     6:55:54     2:44:00     4:09:17     4:35:38     2:17:39   15:47     6:53:17
2109  John Steadman          CLYDE        85/86     6:58:26     3:06:33     3:49:18                           15:53     6:55:50
2111  Brian Walsh            CLYDE        86/86     7:06:05     3:06:35     3:57:00                           16:11     7:03:35
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